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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         5MI        10MI      13.1MI        15MI        20MI        25MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Mason Grundy           M20-24        1/17       29:21       58:06     1:16:24     1:27:29     1:57:30     2:30:17    6:02     2:37:51
2     Tj Schmidt             M35-39        1/57       29:42       59:34     1:18:20     1:29:41     2:00:10     2:31:07    6:03     2:38:24
3     Hayden Hoffmann        M20-24        2/17       31:06     1:00:51     1:19:31     1:30:44     2:01:18     2:33:35    6:10     2:41:35
4     Tyler Morey            M25-29        1/39       29:50       58:32     1:16:46     1:27:45     1:59:04     2:36:04    6:16     2:44:00
5     Zachary Ziesemer       M25-29        2/39       31:43     1:03:30     1:23:52     1:36:21     2:09:51     2:43:38    6:33     2:51:34
6     Brint Schwerbel        M25-29        3/39       29:42     1:00:35     1:20:42     1:33:12     2:07:25     2:46:18    6:41     2:54:53
7     Nick Seiske            M30-34        1/55       31:54     1:03:29     1:23:52     1:36:24     2:11:10     2:48:05    6:47     2:57:47
8     Matt Jacobson          M30-34        2/55       33:42     1:07:12     1:28:12     1:40:51     2:14:48     2:49:55    6:48     2:58:16
9     Mark Siebenaller       M30-34        3/55       33:07     1:06:15     1:27:22     1:40:17     2:14:53     2:50:55    6:51     2:59:18
10    Matthew Hutter         M35-39        2/57       31:43     1:03:56     1:24:07     1:36:22     2:09:33     2:48:32    6:52     2:59:40
11    Jeremy Duss            M35-39        3/57       33:46     1:07:54     1:29:07     1:41:57     2:15:58     2:50:33    6:52     2:59:57
12    David Haubenschild     M30-34        4/55       33:50     1:07:37     1:28:44     1:41:25     2:15:41     2:51:45    6:54     3:00:38
13    Luke Rhyner            M30-34        5/55       33:56     1:08:04     1:29:30     1:42:28     2:17:27     2:53:36    6:58     3:02:18
14    Kevin Sas              M30-34        6/55       32:56     1:06:51     1:28:40     1:42:19     2:17:28     2:54:39    7:01     3:03:35
15    Jeff Curtin            M50-54        1/44       34:09     1:08:15     1:29:31     1:42:36     2:18:23     2:55:28    7:03     3:04:29
16    Tim Maass              M45-49        1/47       32:48     1:06:11     1:27:27     1:40:34     2:15:50     2:55:00    7:04     3:04:54
17    Jonathan Schneider     M40-44        1/56       34:23     1:08:54     1:30:28     1:43:32     2:18:26     2:55:17    7:04     3:05:00
18    Chad Esker             M40-44        2/56       34:28     1:09:29     1:31:09     1:44:01     2:18:28     2:56:00    7:06     3:06:01
19    Kelley Akey            M45-49        2/47       34:54     1:09:33     1:31:26     1:44:23     2:19:11     2:56:41    7:06     3:06:03
20    Sara Kontos Weitz      F40-44        1/55       34:49     1:09:58     1:32:01     1:45:19     2:21:05     2:57:25    7:07     3:06:13
21    Brady Sturm            M35-39        4/57       36:08     1:12:01     1:34:12     1:47:43     2:23:34     2:59:32    7:11     3:07:56
22    Stuart Kolb            M50-54        2/44       34:10     1:08:15     1:30:27     1:44:00     2:21:28     3:00:26    7:15     3:09:44
23    Jorge Garcia           M40-44        3/56       37:13     1:14:02     1:36:57     1:50:49     2:27:59     3:04:09    7:21     3:12:30
24    Tommy Byrne            M25-29        4/39       37:14     1:13:32     1:35:23     1:48:39     2:24:18     3:02:53    7:22     3:13:05
25    Joshua Roznowski       M40-44        4/56       35:17     1:10:43     1:32:58     1:46:28     2:22:51     3:03:36    7:23     3:13:12
26    Terry Deruyscher       M45-49        3/47       36:22     1:11:52     1:34:13     1:47:52     2:24:53     3:03:46    7:23     3:13:16
27    Scott Wolff            M45-49        4/47       37:11     1:14:09     1:37:04     1:50:58     2:28:04     3:04:23    7:23     3:13:16
28    Michael Rank           M40-44        5/56       37:09     1:14:00     1:36:54     1:50:45     2:27:56     3:04:57    7:24     3:13:43
29    Rob Hampton            M40-44        6/56       37:14     1:14:03     1:36:58     1:50:49     2:28:00     3:05:01    7:24     3:13:50
30    Laura Schmitz          F30-34        1/63       34:35     1:09:33     1:31:42     1:45:06     2:21:30     3:03:57    7:25     3:14:07
31    Timothy Bigler         M40-44        7/56       35:04     1:09:49     1:31:53     1:45:09     2:23:26     3:06:37    7:29     3:16:13
32    Gary Nettekoven        M45-49        5/47       32:14     1:08:08     1:31:34     1:47:07     2:27:03     3:07:53    7:31     3:16:50
33    Patrick Voigtman       M45-49        6/47       37:24     1:15:01     1:38:46     1:53:15     2:31:39     3:09:47    7:35     3:18:29
34    Michael Stefanich Jr.  M40-44        8/56       37:10     1:17:16     1:39:05     1:52:30     2:28:58     3:08:26    7:36     3:19:16
35    Daniel Johanski        M55-59        1/40       37:33     1:15:15     1:39:22     1:54:25     2:32:25     3:11:03    7:39     3:20:10
36    Jamie Arenz            M35-39        5/57       35:41     1:11:41     1:34:08     1:47:51     2:24:56     3:09:03    7:40     3:20:40
37    Christopher Keffer     M20-24        3/17       39:54     1:18:54     1:42:11     1:56:06     2:33:57     3:12:03    7:40     3:20:51
38    Mike Novotny           M30-34        7/55       38:24     1:16:50     1:40:53     1:55:09     2:31:43     3:11:26    7:40     3:21:00
39    Russell Groebner       M45-49        7/47       38:35     1:17:45     1:41:41     1:56:21     2:34:55     3:12:49    7:42     3:21:29
40    Fred Smotherman        M35-39        6/57       35:56     1:12:20     1:35:22     1:49:39     2:28:38     3:11:34    7:42     3:21:36
41    Doug Martin            M40-44        9/56       38:11     1:16:10     1:39:40     1:53:44     2:31:42     3:11:30    7:42     3:21:52
42    Curt Brey              M35-39        7/57       38:46     1:17:26     1:41:31     1:56:03     2:34:26     3:13:21    7:43     3:22:01
43    Perry Lang             M45-49        8/47       36:36     1:13:32     1:36:54     1:50:48     2:30:05     3:12:04    7:44     3:22:33
44    Ryan Norton            M40-44       10/56       38:46     1:17:27     1:41:31     1:56:04     2:34:27     3:13:21    7:44     3:22:34
45    Anthony Leiton         M35-39        8/57       33:51     1:08:59     1:31:31     1:45:33     2:25:58     3:11:49    7:45     3:22:49
46    Johnny Brown           M45-49        9/47       36:57     1:14:21     1:37:48     1:52:11     2:31:28     3:13:18    7:47     3:23:43
47    Erik Anderson          M20-24        4/17       39:49     1:18:41     1:42:42     1:57:13     2:34:53     3:14:31    7:47     3:23:56
48    Brian Henn             M50-54        3/44       39:51     1:18:51     1:42:50     1:57:31     2:35:35     3:15:23    7:49     3:24:45
49    John Jenk              M65-69        1/13       35:18     1:11:19     1:34:55     1:49:13     2:30:29     3:14:38    7:49     3:24:46
50    Eric Fredrickson       M45-49       10/47       39:42     1:18:22     1:42:34     1:57:02     2:35:05     3:14:53    7:49     3:24:50
51    Kate Harrell           F30-34        2/63       38:43     1:17:09     1:41:02     1:55:43     2:34:23     3:15:16    7:50     3:25:12
52    Mitch Isaac            M35-39        9/57       38:28     1:16:38     1:39:48     1:53:54     2:30:53     3:13:59    7:51     3:25:39
53    Ed Willenbrink         M50-54        4/44       39:00     1:18:21     1:42:48     1:57:43     2:37:13     3:16:37    7:52     3:26:03
54    Joe Manders            M55-59        2/40       37:12     1:14:55     1:39:54     1:55:04     2:35:54     3:17:06    7:54     3:26:58
55    Erika Quinn            F25-29        1/35       39:47     1:19:39     1:44:21     1:59:17     2:38:37     3:18:51    7:58     3:28:42
56    David Schroeder        M25-29        5/39       34:26     1:09:56     1:34:10     1:49:28     2:32:00     3:18:23    7:58     3:28:44
57    Carrie Miller          F35-39        1/59       39:14     1:18:22     1:43:22     1:58:30     2:39:08     3:19:32    7:59     3:29:00
58    Terry Fleischfresser   M50-54        5/44       37:08     1:13:58     1:36:54     1:51:25     2:33:32     3:19:17    7:59     3:29:03
59    Sean Blazier           M20-24        5/17       40:49     1:20:20     1:45:05     2:00:10     2:39:45     3:20:06    8:00     3:29:27
60    Kyle Hoops             M50-54        6/44       39:28     1:17:30     1:42:01     1:57:02     2:36:45     3:20:07    8:00     3:29:39
61    Chad Koch              M30-34        8/55       39:54     1:19:55     1:44:25     1:59:40     2:39:34     3:20:08    8:00     3:29:41
62    Paul Kopernik          M40-44       11/56       40:03     1:19:46     1:44:36     1:59:18     2:38:23     3:20:04    8:02     3:30:25
63    Andrew Oestreich       M40-44       12/56       37:13     1:14:03     1:36:59     1:50:53     2:30:12     3:19:36    8:03     3:30:45
64    Dan Sheahan            M35-39       10/57       35:19     1:11:19     1:34:17     1:48:42     2:31:29     3:21:25    8:05     3:31:48
65    Paul Schaaf            M50-54        7/44       38:42     1:17:38     1:42:51     1:57:42     2:37:22     3:20:51    8:06     3:32:17
66    Mark Peterson          M35-39       11/57       39:44     1:19:43     1:44:12     1:59:21     2:39:20     3:21:53    8:06     3:32:20
67    David Sanchez          M50-54        8/44       38:07     1:15:24     1:38:58     1:53:30     2:35:13     3:21:21    8:08     3:33:11
68    Sarah Schettle         F30-34        3/63       37:10     1:13:59     1:37:55     1:53:01     2:34:37     3:23:22    8:08     3:33:14
69    Brandon Byrne          M25-29        6/39       37:54     1:15:49     1:39:46     1:54:36     2:36:16     3:22:16    8:09     3:33:22
70    Jeremy Swendrowski     M40-44       13/56       38:39     1:17:39     1:42:40     1:57:48     2:38:29     3:23:00    8:10     3:33:55
71    Laura Brunner          F30-34        4/63       41:32     1:23:00     1:48:56     2:04:19     2:44:26     3:24:52    8:11     3:34:24
72    Laurie Winkelman       F30-34        5/63       40:32     1:20:50     1:46:01     2:01:17     2:41:48     3:24:46    8:12     3:34:48
73    David Fortin           M50-54        9/44       42:29     1:24:18     1:49:30     2:04:27     2:43:47     3:24:37    8:12     3:34:53
74    Nate Scharrer          M30-34        9/55       38:30     1:16:57     1:41:00     1:55:15     2:35:04     3:23:37    8:13     3:35:13
75    Scott Kurtz            M45-49       11/47       38:47     1:17:28     1:41:35     1:56:09     2:37:12     3:22:51    8:13     3:35:14
76    Susan Baehman          F40-44        2/55       40:18     1:20:17     1:45:05     2:00:19     2:41:42     3:24:54    8:14     3:35:37
77    Dan Glubka             M35-39       12/57       35:36     1:11:38     1:34:02     1:47:47     2:28:53     3:22:46    8:16     3:36:26
78    Daniel Krueger         M30-34       10/55       38:29     1:16:33     1:41:10     1:56:57     2:38:44     3:24:19    8:16     3:36:27
79    Paul Vanevenhoven      M30-34       11/55       34:24     1:10:26     1:34:51     1:50:28     2:37:22     3:27:14    8:17     3:36:57
80    Jonathan Stanis        M30-34       12/55       37:37     1:16:41     1:41:22     1:55:59     2:38:37     3:25:45    8:17     3:36:59
81    Stephen Schimke        M60-64        1/20       40:39     1:21:31     1:46:56     2:02:24     2:43:17     3:26:46    8:17     3:37:09
82    Ryan Borucki           M35-39       13/57       40:44     1:21:25     1:46:52     2:02:18     2:43:18     3:26:41    8:18     3:37:26
83    Nicole Schopp          F30-34        6/63       40:46     1:21:31     1:46:55     2:02:23     2:43:17     3:26:44    8:18     3:37:29
84    Dave Janssen           M50-54       10/44       39:52     1:19:51     1:44:22     1:59:39     2:39:39     3:26:10    8:18     3:37:32
85    Mitchell Ziesemer      M20-24        6/17       40:48     1:22:42     1:48:47     2:04:24     2:45:25     3:27:48    8:18     3:37:36
86    Steve Mulrooney        M45-49       12/47       38:03     1:17:17     1:41:40     1:56:59     2:41:26     3:27:09    8:19     3:37:54
87    Dillan Domro           M20-24        7/17       42:45     1:24:25     1:50:02     2:05:41     2:46:33     3:28:31    8:20     3:38:27
88    Derek Murphey          M25-29        7/39       39:52     1:19:50     1:44:36     1:59:40     2:40:52     3:27:35    8:21     3:38:37
89    Tonya Martynowski      F35-39        2/59       38:47     1:17:51     1:43:58     1:59:44     2:43:39     3:28:19    8:21     3:38:37
90    Paul Schill            M40-44       14/56       38:46     1:17:51     1:43:58     1:59:44     2:43:39     3:28:19    8:21     3:38:37
91    John Brodersen         M40-44       15/56       39:02     1:18:20     1:42:49     1:57:46     2:38:33                8:21     3:38:48
92    Chad Gruett            M35-39       14/57       40:46     1:21:28     1:46:53     2:02:19     2:43:19     3:28:15    8:21     3:38:54
93    Steve Wieckert         M60-64        2/20       40:32     1:19:57     1:44:58     2:02:46     2:44:13     3:29:24    8:21     3:38:55
94    Jeff Picken            M50-54       11/44       42:24     1:24:12     1:49:58     2:05:31     2:46:47     3:29:09    8:22     3:38:59
95    Adam Brouch            M35-39       15/57       42:25     1:24:09     1:49:59     2:05:32     2:46:48     3:29:10    8:22     3:39:00
96    Caitlin Gardner        F20-24        1/24       41:38     1:21:33     1:46:50     2:01:43     2:42:41     3:28:42    8:22     3:39:09
97    Lauren Bennewitz       F25-29        2/35       39:46     1:19:57     1:45:51     2:02:04     2:45:15     3:29:26    8:22     3:39:18
98    Lucas Bennewitz        M25-29        8/39       39:46     1:19:57     1:45:51     2:02:04     2:45:15     3:29:26    8:22     3:39:19
99    Jerry Watts            M45-49       13/47       39:54     1:20:21     1:46:01     2:03:05     2:44:42     3:29:01    8:22     3:39:21
100   Larry Lichnovsky       M65-69        2/13       42:11     1:24:03     1:50:02     2:06:02     2:48:01     3:30:31    8:26     3:40:53
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         5MI        10MI      13.1MI        15MI        20MI        25MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Amanda Waller          F25-29        3/35       39:00     1:18:18     1:42:47     1:57:42     2:39:05     3:28:30    8:28     3:41:49
102   Teri Hart              F50-54        1/28       38:41     1:18:02     1:43:50     1:59:52     2:43:38     3:30:51    8:28     3:41:59
103   Jeff Kolb              M40-44       16/56       39:42     1:18:55     1:43:54     1:58:53     2:39:46     3:27:29    8:28     3:41:59
104   Miguel Ferreira        M55-59        3/40       39:00     1:18:50     1:43:19     1:58:34     2:38:27     3:30:11    8:29     3:42:15
105   Bill Vande Voort       M50-54       12/44       41:50     1:23:41     1:49:38     2:05:31     2:47:40     3:31:30    8:29     3:42:18
106   John Schmidt           M25-29        9/39       42:24     1:24:09     1:49:58     2:05:33     2:46:48     3:31:30    8:30     3:42:27
107   Dan Hibbard            M40-44       17/56       42:11     1:24:02     1:49:29     2:05:04     2:47:26     3:31:59    8:30     3:42:41
108   Thomas Patrick Martin  M25-29       10/39       42:14     1:24:01     1:49:56     2:05:26     2:46:44     3:32:03    8:31     3:42:54
109   John Nettekoven        M50-54       13/44       38:08     1:17:03     1:42:51     1:58:58     2:43:42     3:31:33    8:31     3:42:57
110   Nicole Smith           F30-34        7/63       41:01     1:22:56     1:49:01     2:04:39     2:47:18     3:33:11    8:33     3:43:53
111   Michael Burns          M40-44       18/56       40:20     1:19:10     1:43:51     1:59:21     2:42:07     3:31:30    8:33     3:44:03
112   Michael Majeski        M25-29       11/39       37:03     1:15:33     1:40:46     1:56:44     2:41:13     3:31:47    8:34     3:44:19
113   Kelly Beisenstein-Weis F35-39        3/59       44:27     1:27:17     1:53:51     2:10:38     2:52:43     3:34:56    8:35     3:44:38
114   Jill Anderson          F50-54        2/28       39:51     1:21:43     1:49:07     2:06:42     2:50:47     3:34:15    8:35     3:44:40
115   Thao Hoang             M50-54       14/44       42:32     1:24:52     1:51:24     2:07:23     2:50:06     3:34:33    8:36     3:45:09
116   Terra Torres           F35-39        4/59       41:01     1:22:56     1:49:01     2:04:39     2:46:31     3:33:30    8:36     3:45:12
117   Chad McCartney         M35-39       16/57       41:01     1:22:56     1:49:01     2:04:39     2:46:30     3:33:31    8:36     3:45:13
118   Kyle Scott             M20-24        8/17       42:30     1:24:41     1:51:22     2:07:20     2:50:08     3:36:00    8:37     3:45:50
119   Marie Ruetten          F45-49        1/43       42:44     1:24:35     1:50:28     2:06:25     2:50:01     3:35:06    8:38     3:46:01
120   Linda Kuhaupt          F45-49        2/43       41:38     1:22:58     1:49:36     2:05:25     2:48:18     3:34:19    8:38     3:46:03
121   Chad Boivin            M40-44       19/56       42:14     1:24:02     1:50:43     2:06:57     2:50:06     3:35:16    8:38     3:46:13
122   Bob Sejbl              M55-59        4/40       39:24     1:19:59     1:45:50     2:02:45     2:48:59     3:35:38    8:39     3:46:43
123   Clayton Lowney         M40-44       20/56       38:44     1:17:40     1:42:12     1:57:20     2:40:36     3:33:26    8:40     3:46:52
124   Bob Murphey            M55-59        5/40       39:52     1:19:52     1:44:48     2:00:14     2:44:02     3:35:20    8:40     3:47:11
125   Kelly Witt             F45-49        3/43       42:43     1:24:43     1:51:16     2:07:32     2:51:12     3:36:20    8:41     3:47:32
126   Steve Paap             M45-49       14/47       40:58     1:22:06     1:48:27     2:04:30     2:47:35     3:36:53    8:42     3:48:04
127   Jordan Wisneski        M25-29       12/39       42:17     1:23:59     1:49:58     2:05:31     2:48:12     3:36:05    8:43     3:48:11
128   Alex Zelinski          M20-24        9/17       43:56     1:28:56     1:56:58     2:14:03     2:58:45     3:39:06    8:43     3:48:26
129   Nathan Abraham         M35-39       17/57       42:23     1:24:03     1:49:52     2:05:41     2:49:24     3:36:50    8:44     3:48:41
130   Samantha Carlson       F25-29        4/35       42:44     1:25:35     1:52:56     2:10:30     2:53:31     3:38:39    8:44     3:48:58
131   Sara Willcome          F40-44        3/55       42:32     1:24:51     1:51:23     2:07:22     2:50:27     3:37:49    8:45     3:49:16
132   Eriald Kapbardhi       M25-29       13/39       40:49     1:22:40     1:48:46     2:04:24     2:47:16     3:39:12    8:46     3:49:31
133   Josh Clark             M30-34       13/55       41:47     1:22:51     1:48:51     2:04:39     2:48:17     3:38:16    8:46     3:49:33
134   Eileen Jandre          F35-39        5/59       42:12     1:23:23     1:49:38     2:05:26     2:48:24     3:37:23    8:46     3:49:37
135   Tyler Wallenfang       M30-34       14/55                 1:20:10     1:45:51     2:01:28     2:48:20     3:37:53    8:46     3:49:45
136   Scott Andrews          M30-34       15/55       34:28     1:09:52     1:33:42     1:49:00     2:33:31     3:34:07    8:47     3:50:01
137   Jessica Hartjes        F30-34        8/63       38:45     1:19:10     1:45:46     2:02:22     2:50:08     3:39:09    8:47     3:50:01
138   Kim Burie              F45-49        4/43       42:58     1:25:55     1:53:32     2:10:15     2:54:43     3:39:45    8:48     3:50:27
139   John Strohmeyer        M35-39       18/57       44:22     1:26:51     1:53:52     2:10:12     2:54:41     3:40:30    8:48     3:50:43
140   Jason Molter           M40-44       21/56       40:35     1:21:59     1:48:41     2:04:44     2:49:01     3:38:23    8:49     3:50:48
141   Joe Thyssen            M35-39       19/57       41:01     1:22:57     1:49:02     2:04:40     2:47:32     3:38:00    8:49     3:50:58
142   Cody Teslow            M35-39       20/57       44:15     1:29:24     1:57:08     2:13:49     2:57:09     3:40:52    8:49     3:50:59
143   Jason Dorow            M30-34       16/55       41:57     1:24:09     1:50:19     2:06:16     2:49:35     3:39:56    8:51     3:51:38
144   Karen Flesch           F45-49        5/43       43:33     1:26:00     1:53:36     2:10:18     2:54:50     3:40:33    8:52     3:52:19
145   Alexander Guild        M25-29       14/39       39:38     1:19:17     1:46:26     2:02:53     2:48:11     3:41:43    8:52     3:52:24
146   Trevor Gelhaar         M30-34       17/55       34:18     1:12:42     1:38:43     1:55:13                 3:38:38    8:53     3:52:33
147   Margie Starr Lawrence  F55-59        1/16       39:15     1:20:52     1:48:25     2:05:06     2:51:16     3:40:33    8:53     3:52:40
148   Brian Polzin           M30-34       18/55       41:55     1:23:49     1:49:58     2:06:04     2:50:15     3:39:53    8:53     3:52:42
149   Chad Eiden             M40-44       22/56       38:39     1:18:03     1:44:56     2:01:41     2:50:38     3:41:56    8:53     3:52:43
150   Bryon Graun            M35-39       21/57       37:13     1:14:03     1:37:35     1:52:21     2:39:03     3:40:24    8:53     3:52:43
151   Krista Dejarlais       F30-34        9/63       44:12     1:27:28     1:54:55     2:11:19     2:55:20     3:41:40    8:53     3:52:44
152   David Pieroni          M45-49       15/47       38:40     1:17:24     1:41:42     1:57:48     2:44:37     3:41:27    8:54     3:52:56
153   Mel Martin             M55-59        6/40       42:33     1:25:13     1:51:36     2:08:08     2:52:33                8:54     3:53:02
154   Victoria Mansfield     F20-24        2/24       44:08     1:27:47     1:55:47     2:12:35     2:57:40     3:42:44    8:54     3:53:04
155   Curt Weis              M40-44       23/56       42:08     1:23:42     1:49:55     2:05:45     2:50:16     3:41:51    8:54     3:53:13
156   Sam Benjamin           M40-44       24/56       42:08     1:23:42     1:49:55     2:05:45     2:50:15     3:41:49    8:54     3:53:16
157   Stephanie Skladzien    F30-34       10/63       41:21     1:23:15     1:49:15     2:05:38     2:51:09     3:41:10    8:54     3:53:18
158   Maggie Hujet           F35-39        6/59       44:27     1:27:52     1:55:14     2:11:54     2:56:16     3:42:30    8:55     3:53:30
159   Kelly Verhasselt       F40-44        4/55       43:43     1:27:55     1:55:31     2:12:35     2:57:25     3:42:17    8:55     3:53:44
160   Aaron Younk            M40-44       25/56       42:06     1:24:40     1:51:46     2:08:15     2:53:36     3:42:14    8:56     3:53:50
161   Luanne Gumieny         F50-54        3/28       42:31     1:25:14     1:52:45     2:09:43     2:54:55     3:41:54    8:56     3:53:56
162   Jenny Andrew-Tryon     F40-44        5/55       43:43     1:26:23     1:53:32     2:10:12     2:54:42     3:42:52    8:56     3:53:58
163   Devin Czech            M25-29       15/39       33:44     1:08:55     1:33:43     1:50:32     2:46:06     3:41:56    8:56     3:54:07
164   Brian Stoeger          M50-54       15/44       43:33     1:26:57     1:54:09     2:10:40     2:54:50     3:42:25    8:57     3:54:17
165   Brian Gruender         M40-44       26/56       43:56     1:28:55     1:56:58     2:14:02     2:58:50     3:43:52    8:57     3:54:23
166   Tanya Verhoff          F40-44        6/55       43:56     1:28:55     1:56:57     2:14:02     2:58:50     3:43:52    8:57     3:54:23
167   Richard Kester         M45-49       16/47       43:27     1:27:17     1:55:07     2:11:04     2:56:00     3:43:54    8:57     3:54:28
168   Evan Hussinger         M20-24       10/17       42:37     1:25:48     1:52:40     2:09:37     2:55:47     3:42:50    8:58     3:54:44
169   Landon Wiese           M30-34       19/55       38:41     1:17:21     1:41:30     1:56:43     2:42:59     3:40:45    8:58     3:54:53
170   Kim Willison           F45-49        6/43       43:45     1:27:57     1:55:38     2:12:34     2:58:15     3:43:48    8:58     3:54:53
171   Aaron Mayer            M35-39       22/57       42:24     1:24:07     1:49:57     2:05:31     2:48:08     3:43:14    8:58     3:54:57
172   Jessica Laplant        F35-39        7/59       44:13     1:28:39     1:56:25     2:13:10     2:57:13     3:43:16    8:58     3:55:04
173   Terry Brei             M30-34       20/55       46:06     1:30:20     1:57:18     2:13:29     2:57:27     3:43:48    8:59     3:55:12
174   Tujama Kameeta         M40-44       27/56       40:29     1:21:11     1:46:36     2:02:04     2:46:28     3:41:54    8:59     3:55:19
175   Melanie Kulibert       F25-29        5/35       42:17     1:25:32     1:52:36     2:09:46     2:53:08     3:43:43    8:59     3:55:28
176   Bernard Degnan         M50-54       16/44       39:46     1:20:15     1:46:22     2:02:29     2:49:00     3:44:19    9:00     3:55:49
177   Phil Ruppert           M50-54       17/44       42:31     1:24:56     1:52:10     2:08:45     2:53:49     3:43:01    9:00     3:55:49
178   Casey Ashman           M30-34       21/55       39:59     1:20:55     1:48:28     2:04:44     2:51:45     3:42:26    9:00     3:55:54
179   Ryan Flom              M35-39       23/57       38:07     1:17:19     1:44:30     2:01:23     2:50:20     3:44:09    9:01     3:56:00
180   Matt Scharenbroch      M30-34       22/55       37:43     1:16:31     1:42:44     1:59:46     2:50:29     3:44:56    9:01     3:56:21
181   Mike Gauthier          M45-49       17/47       43:20     1:26:23     1:54:08     2:11:32     2:58:52     3:45:31    9:03     3:56:52
182   Glenn Wontor           M45-49       18/47       45:07     1:28:31     1:56:00     2:13:44     2:58:36     3:45:12    9:03     3:56:58
183   Lynn Jester            M55-59        7/40       41:20     1:22:40     1:49:41     2:06:54     2:54:22     3:45:39    9:03     3:57:10
184   Ron Rees               M45-49       19/47       44:21     1:27:55     1:55:57     2:12:45     2:57:57     3:44:39    9:03     3:57:12
185   Eric Lyerla            M55-59        8/40       43:52     1:29:08     1:57:54     2:15:10     3:00:57     3:46:44    9:05     3:57:46
186   Tyrell West            M30-34       23/55       43:52     1:28:46     1:56:43     2:13:26     2:58:10     3:46:27    9:05     3:57:49
187   Kimberly Hager         F35-39        8/59       43:59     1:29:29     1:58:09     2:15:32     3:01:11     3:47:43    9:05     3:57:56
188   Chris Holzheu          M40-44       28/56       44:21     1:29:30     1:58:12     2:15:42     3:01:22     3:47:53    9:05     3:58:07
189   Tague Levin            M45-49       20/47       42:23     1:25:20     1:53:40     2:11:15     2:57:27     3:46:30    9:06     3:58:18
190   Mike Jovanovich        M55-59        9/40       44:04     1:29:30     1:58:11     2:15:42     3:01:21     3:47:53    9:06     3:58:19
191   Lisa Gesualdo          F45-49        7/43       45:17     1:30:16     1:57:50     2:14:54     3:00:39     3:47:37    9:06     3:58:20
192   Kent Kohls             M45-49       21/47       39:50     1:19:57     1:46:45     2:04:07     2:52:18     3:45:43    9:06     3:58:23
193   Jennifer Keller        F40-44        7/55       44:16     1:28:19     1:56:12     2:13:13     2:57:59     3:46:44    9:07     3:58:37
194   Jacob Jasperson        M25-29       16/39       43:19     1:26:28     1:53:46     2:10:31     2:56:42     3:47:39    9:07     3:58:40
195   Aaron Kroner           M35-39       24/57       43:52     1:29:04     1:57:13     2:16:00     3:02:38     3:48:17    9:07     3:58:53
196   Leah Ritchie           F45-49        8/43       43:19     1:26:41     1:54:41     2:11:53     2:58:30     3:47:31    9:08     3:59:09
197   James Lang             M35-39       25/57       42:39     1:24:59     1:52:24     2:08:47     2:53:40     3:47:16    9:08     3:59:17
198   Mike Janssen           M50-54       18/44       40:20     1:20:48     1:46:16     2:02:40     2:46:49     3:43:11    9:08     3:59:19
199   Brian Shoulders        M25-29       17/39       42:36     1:24:37     1:51:31     2:09:24     2:57:28     3:48:57    9:08     3:59:19
200   Mariah Luedtke         F30-34       11/63       44:14     1:29:10     1:57:11     2:14:18     2:59:53     3:49:09    9:10     4:00:03
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         5MI        10MI      13.1MI        15MI        20MI        25MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Ryan Whitford          M45-49       22/47       39:32     1:18:37     1:43:17     1:58:20     2:44:13     3:46:22    9:10     4:00:05
202   Michelle Tanem         F45-49        9/43       46:30     1:31:46     2:00:37     2:17:52     3:03:46     3:49:25    9:10     4:00:06
203   Bridget Sandercock     F30-34       12/63       43:34     1:27:11     1:54:24     2:11:06     2:55:58     3:49:09    9:10     4:00:17
204   John Russell           M25-29       18/39       48:55     1:33:46     2:02:13     2:21:33     3:07:49     3:50:51    9:10     4:00:18
205   Steven Van Lankvelt    M50-54       19/44       43:58     1:28:57     1:56:57     2:13:46     2:59:07     3:48:39    9:11     4:00:34
206   Emily Larson           F30-34       13/63       40:46     1:21:30     1:51:10     2:11:12     2:59:38     3:49:41    9:11     4:00:38
207   Kevin Sabel            M40-44       29/56       47:19     1:35:11     2:04:53     2:22:36     3:06:52     3:50:59    9:12     4:01:03
208   Randall Kohlhardt      M55-59       10/40       43:39     1:27:23     1:55:48     2:13:11     2:58:11     3:47:44    9:12     4:01:06
209   Kristine Spalding      F35-39        9/59       43:06     1:26:38     1:54:18     2:11:26     2:58:26     3:49:18    9:12     4:01:09
210   Lori Folk              F35-39       10/59       40:40     1:22:27     1:50:43     2:08:43     2:58:41     3:49:24    9:14     4:01:40
211   Scott Whipple          M35-39       26/57       42:59     1:26:09     1:54:03     2:14:06     2:59:25     3:49:23    9:14     4:01:41
212   Debbie Blasing         F45-49       10/43       42:10     1:24:47     1:52:34     2:10:29     2:58:29     3:49:49    9:14     4:01:54
213   Steven Aho             M35-39       27/57       42:35     1:25:32     1:53:13     2:10:45     2:57:20     3:49:28    9:14     4:01:54
214   Brandon Wittman        M25-29       19/39       42:38     1:25:36     1:53:16     2:10:50     2:57:24     3:49:32    9:14     4:01:58
215   Justin Johnson         M30-34       24/55       46:59     1:31:19     1:59:53     2:16:27     3:02:42     3:51:16    9:15     4:02:12
216   David Hrubecky         M45-49       23/47       43:52     1:28:56     1:57:50     2:15:11     3:01:00     3:51:22    9:16     4:02:35
217   Kevin Tremblay         M45-49       24/47       39:12     1:18:47     1:44:30     2:01:42     2:52:59     3:51:00    9:16     4:02:55
218   Tracy Gorst            F45-49       11/43       43:43     1:27:49     1:56:21     2:13:49     3:00:40     3:50:52    9:16     4:02:57
219   Forrest Pearson        M50-54       20/44       42:30     1:24:50     1:52:41     2:09:19     2:57:44     3:50:24    9:17     4:03:05
220   James Benner           M40-44       30/56       37:14     1:14:25     1:39:44     1:56:28     2:47:35     3:50:03    9:17     4:03:20
221   Heather Decker         F25-29        6/35       45:47     1:32:11     2:00:47     2:18:13     3:04:14     3:52:13    9:18     4:03:29
222   Vicky Ellwood          F30-34       14/63       45:47     1:32:11     2:00:46     2:18:12     3:04:13     3:52:12    9:18     4:03:29
223   Colleen Eichmann       F45-49       12/43       45:00     1:29:39     1:58:01     2:15:18     3:02:18     3:51:56    9:18     4:03:43
224   Thomas Desing          M45-49       25/47       40:46     1:21:58     1:47:46     2:05:42     2:49:19     3:52:26    9:19     4:04:02
225   Cassie Kottke          F30-34       15/63       43:30     1:28:21     1:57:08     2:14:16     3:02:14     3:52:24    9:19     4:04:16
226   Christine Caneba       F30-34       16/63       43:57     1:28:43     1:56:51     2:13:58     3:01:18     3:51:49    9:19     4:04:17
227   Tim Drexel             M55-59       11/40       41:33     1:23:00     1:48:58     2:05:14     2:52:11     3:48:54    9:20     4:04:22
228   Brian Savoie           M40-44       31/56       42:32     1:24:52     1:51:24     2:07:22     2:50:06     3:43:40    9:20     4:04:32
229   Kyle Klarkowski        M25-29       20/39       42:15     1:27:29     1:56:06     2:14:14     3:02:22     3:52:57    9:21     4:04:56
230   Aaron Bleier           M35-39       28/57       43:54     1:28:19     1:56:22     2:13:34     3:00:33     3:52:50    9:21     4:05:07
231   Corinne Vanden Heuvel  F30-34       17/63       44:27     1:29:43     2:03:39     2:20:52     3:06:38     3:54:22    9:22     4:05:31
232   Mallory Williams       F20-24        3/24       47:16     1:34:25     2:02:52     2:20:05     3:05:08     3:54:25    9:22     4:05:33
233   Andy Hofmeister        M30-34       25/55       42:07     1:24:14     1:51:25     2:07:59     2:55:17     3:50:50    9:23     4:05:43
234   Sara Bradley           F30-34       18/63       42:44     1:25:36     1:52:56     2:10:30     2:57:07     3:52:37    9:24     4:06:15
235   Laura Buchholz         F30-34       19/63       44:16     1:29:34     1:58:05     2:15:46     3:03:39     3:54:27    9:25     4:06:37
236   Joe Jackels            M60-64        3/20       47:05     1:31:56     2:00:04     2:17:11     3:03:43     3:55:45    9:26     4:07:03
237   Anne Siegrist          F60-64         1/6       42:50     1:27:25     1:56:59     2:14:29     3:04:13     3:55:10    9:26     4:07:18
238   Perry Miller           M50-54       21/44       45:48     1:31:40     2:00:27     2:17:56     3:04:56     3:55:44    9:27     4:07:29
239   Sarah Arenz            F35-39       11/59       44:05     1:29:35     1:58:15     2:15:41     3:04:00     3:56:39    9:27     4:07:39
240   Cara Bosetti           F30-34       20/63       44:05     1:28:53     1:56:49     2:13:57     2:59:11     3:56:07    9:27     4:07:42
241   Zack Shoulders         M20-24       11/17       43:06     1:25:24     1:52:02     2:09:04     2:59:18     3:56:10    9:28     4:07:55
242   Jessica Rodriguez      F30-34       21/63       42:18     1:27:34     1:58:28     2:16:04     3:05:29     3:57:19    9:28     4:08:07
243   Peter Goetsch          M45-49       26/47       47:21     1:33:04     2:01:26     2:18:26     3:03:57     3:55:10    9:29     4:08:14
244   Justin Mueller         M30-34       26/55       43:40     1:26:34     1:53:59     2:11:53     2:59:06     3:55:10    9:29     4:08:18
245   Daniel Johnston        M45-49       27/47       47:19     1:35:13     2:04:56     2:22:59     3:08:50     3:56:53    9:29     4:08:27
246   Sheri Omernik          F30-34       22/63       47:17     1:35:11     2:04:55     2:22:37     3:08:50     3:56:53    9:29     4:08:27
247   Eric Herber            M30-34       27/55       43:56     1:29:35     1:57:21     2:14:38     3:01:36     3:55:59    9:29     4:08:31
248   Kasey Kallien          F25-29        7/35       39:19     1:19:16     1:49:10     2:09:07     3:01:48     3:56:42    9:29     4:08:32
249   Becky Steger           F40-44        8/55       43:38     1:28:37     1:57:10     2:15:14     3:04:05     3:56:00    9:29     4:08:34
250   Laurie Enos            F45-49       13/43       43:02     1:26:44     1:54:57     2:13:23     3:02:01     3:56:16    9:30     4:08:45
251   Kelly Dietrich         F35-39       12/59       45:08     1:30:45     1:59:47     2:17:49     3:06:58     3:57:16    9:31     4:09:11
252   Martha Harlow          F35-39       13/59       43:42     1:27:55     1:55:31     2:12:35     2:59:55     3:56:55    9:31     4:09:25
253   Scott Hackel           M40-44       32/56       43:54     1:28:53     1:57:03     2:14:05     3:02:07     3:57:49    9:32     4:09:45
254   Norman Cyman III       M35-39       29/57       44:05     1:28:52     1:56:49     2:13:57     3:00:23     3:56:07    9:32     4:09:47
255   Kristen Holzwart       F25-29        8/35       39:19     1:20:07     1:48:34     2:09:29     2:59:39     3:57:16    9:32     4:09:54
256   Glen Anderson          M45-49       28/47       41:48     1:23:24     1:50:29     2:07:14     2:56:31     3:55:32    9:32     4:09:56
257   Paul Graham            M35-39       30/57       47:36     1:34:46     2:03:13     2:21:19     3:07:26     3:58:19    9:32     4:09:56
258   Kelly Van Handel       F25-29        9/35       42:35     1:24:32     1:54:01     2:12:44     3:03:24     3:57:47    9:33     4:10:09
259   Mark Sternig           M35-39       31/57       43:45     1:26:53     1:55:45     2:13:08     3:02:47     3:58:13    9:34     4:10:24
260   Mariya Batishcheva     F25-29       10/35       43:34     1:27:23     1:56:53     2:15:23     3:05:02     3:58:43    9:34     4:10:31
261   Josh Tenbrink          M30-34       28/55       42:32     1:24:51     1:51:23     2:07:38     2:52:17     3:49:48    9:34     4:10:46
262   Mesa Heit              F30-34       23/63       44:58     1:30:01     2:00:47     2:19:03     3:07:22     3:59:16    9:35     4:10:56
263   Joy Monger             F40-44        9/55       47:00     1:32:36     2:01:54     2:19:56     3:08:04     3:59:11    9:36     4:11:40
264   Jan Peebles            M55-59       12/40       45:50     1:31:52     2:01:12     2:18:54     3:07:48     3:59:04    9:37     4:11:53
265   Cheryl Broas           F50-54        4/28       44:03     1:29:35     1:59:22     2:18:04     3:07:37     3:59:58    9:37     4:12:05
266   Rebecca Neumueller     F45-49       14/43       44:28     1:29:08     1:57:45     2:15:26     3:04:07     3:58:31    9:37     4:12:08
267   Tiffany Polifka        F25-29       11/35       43:45     1:28:55     1:58:03     2:15:24     3:04:21     3:58:47    9:38     4:12:10
268   Matthew Kuether        M30-34       29/55       43:55     1:28:56     1:57:32     2:15:54     3:03:03     3:58:47    9:38     4:12:14
269   Mark Schedler          M50-54       22/44       42:36     1:25:28     1:52:39     2:09:34     2:55:56     3:54:10    9:38     4:12:30
270   Ben Waddell            M35-39       32/57       42:36     1:25:28     1:52:38     2:09:34     2:55:57     3:54:10    9:38     4:12:31
271   Roxanne Brazeau        F40-44       10/55       45:37     1:32:09     2:00:56     2:19:20     3:07:04     4:00:09    9:39     4:12:46
272   John Hildebrand        M35-39       33/57       41:48     1:24:24     1:52:41     2:10:19     3:00:37     4:00:04    9:40     4:13:22
273   Doug Osterberg         M55-59       13/40       44:30     1:30:35     2:00:16     2:18:15     3:09:19     4:01:11    9:41     4:13:30
274   Aram Mrjoian           M25-29       21/39       42:38     1:25:55     1:54:18     2:11:59     3:02:54     4:01:26    9:41     4:13:38
275   Peter Mathwig          M30-34       30/55       46:49     1:34:36     2:04:26     2:22:08                 4:01:34    9:41     4:13:40
276   Jeff Alderton          M50-54       23/44       44:52     1:31:00     2:00:41     2:18:40     3:09:44     4:01:36    9:42     4:13:55
277   Jeanie Solley          F55-59        2/16       49:39     1:38:29     2:09:31     2:27:25     3:14:37     4:02:43    9:42     4:14:02
278   Lori Witt              F40-44       11/55       44:23     1:28:50     1:58:36     2:17:23     3:08:26     4:02:07    9:42     4:14:04
279   Scott Janssen          M45-49       29/47       55:55     1:36:30     2:02:57     2:19:13     3:04:49     4:00:34    9:42     4:14:04
280   Tarah Wenger           F30-34       24/63       42:39     1:26:36     1:55:26     2:14:21     3:04:39     4:00:48    9:42     4:14:06
281   Rebecca Lorge          F40-44       12/55       45:16     1:31:37     2:01:39     2:20:14     3:10:12     4:02:32    9:42     4:14:17
282   Greg Southard          M60-64        4/20       43:34     1:28:40     1:57:16     2:15:28     3:04:38     3:59:39    9:43     4:14:34
283   Basil Hansen           M55-59       14/40       44:08     1:29:33     1:58:16     2:16:09     3:07:57     4:03:14    9:45     4:15:39
284   Diar Qastin            M45-49       30/47       48:38     1:37:54     2:07:51     2:26:08     3:14:15     4:03:08    9:46     4:15:48
285   Shannon Warning        F40-44       13/55       49:37     1:36:15     2:06:05     2:24:33     3:14:13     4:04:23    9:47     4:16:12
286   Nichole Bodway         F30-34       25/63       47:16     1:35:10     2:04:55     2:22:36     3:12:03     4:04:04    9:47     4:16:13
287   Michael Berge          M35-39       34/57       43:41     1:29:54     1:58:19     2:16:53     3:06:34     4:02:07    9:48     4:16:33
288   Joe Fischer            M40-44       33/56       41:46     1:23:24     1:50:39     2:09:01     3:02:45     4:03:45    9:48     4:16:52
289   Chelsea Williams       F20-24        4/24       39:55     1:20:53     1:51:39     2:13:31     3:07:00     4:04:21    9:50     4:17:35
290   Rachel Madeson         F25-29       12/35       48:20     1:36:18     2:06:34     2:24:54     3:13:41     4:06:46    9:53     4:18:48
291   Eileen Schultz         F30-34       26/63       43:52     1:28:41     2:01:18     2:20:36     3:14:26     4:06:44    9:53     4:18:49
292   Troy Van Den Eng       M30-34       31/55       45:03     1:31:51     2:01:38     2:20:51     3:12:01     4:06:24    9:53     4:18:53
293   Jacob Winkel           M20-24       12/17       42:19     1:24:27     1:51:14     2:09:02     2:58:11     4:06:33    9:53     4:19:00
294   Bob Letterman          M40-44       34/56       45:21     1:30:22     1:58:39     2:15:37     3:01:04     3:57:52    9:53     4:19:03
295   Amy Oostdik            F30-34       27/63       49:47     1:38:55     2:09:59     2:29:34     3:19:54     4:08:47    9:54     4:19:28
296   Carrie Karcz           F30-34       28/63       48:01     1:36:49     2:09:24     2:28:55     3:19:30     4:08:35    9:54     4:19:32
297   Tina Jasperson         F25-29       13/35       44:16     1:29:45     2:00:32     2:19:36     3:12:19     4:07:15    9:55     4:19:52
298   Bryon Shea             M25-29       22/39       43:14     1:27:11     1:56:04     2:15:00     3:07:23     4:07:22    9:56     4:20:11
299   Jeff Treml             M60-64        5/20       48:49     1:31:01     1:58:31     2:19:12     3:11:41     4:08:20    9:56     4:20:14
300   Sarah Thompson         F30-34       29/63       44:58     1:30:01     2:00:47     2:19:03     3:07:23     4:07:14    9:56     4:20:15
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         5MI        10MI      13.1MI        15MI        20MI        25MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Joe Hills              M50-54       24/44       40:52     1:22:18     1:52:06     2:10:31     3:05:15     4:07:04    9:57     4:20:27
302   Emily Behnke           F35-39       14/59       47:05     1:34:45     2:06:22     2:25:48     3:19:19     4:09:02    9:57     4:20:38
303   Mark Peruzzi           M35-39       35/57       47:18     1:35:12     2:04:58     2:22:58     3:13:50     4:08:49    9:58     4:21:14
304   Mandy Peruzzi          F35-39       15/59       47:18     1:35:12     2:04:59     2:22:58     3:13:50     4:08:50    9:58     4:21:14
305   Sarah Bleier           F30-34       30/63       43:55     1:30:39     2:03:40     2:23:42     3:16:45     4:09:46   10:00     4:21:53
306   Susan Erdmann          F65-69         1/7       49:35     1:39:09     2:10:41     2:30:23     3:20:11     4:10:11   10:00     4:22:08
307   Wendy Lecker           F50-54        5/28       47:20     1:35:13     2:05:40     2:24:49     3:17:10     4:10:03   10:01     4:22:18
308   Bob Blihar             M50-54       25/44       50:07     1:40:34     2:12:18     2:30:57     3:20:14     4:10:15   10:02     4:22:41
309   Emma Jelinek           F20-24        5/24       43:08     1:27:44     1:58:03     2:16:46     3:09:57     4:09:18   10:02     4:22:50
310   Paula Walker           F35-39       16/59       50:18     1:40:45     2:12:28     2:31:07     3:20:24     4:10:24   10:02     4:22:52
311   Jeri Howey             F45-49       15/43       50:18     1:40:45     2:12:28     2:31:07     3:20:25     4:10:24   10:02     4:22:53
312   Katherine Seifert      F35-39       17/59       46:42     1:34:21     2:04:14     2:22:28     3:13:22     4:10:37   10:03     4:23:08
313   Amber Van Allen        F30-34       31/63       46:20     1:32:03     2:01:51     2:20:25     3:12:19     4:09:29   10:03     4:23:13
314   Mary Ann Zemla         F55-59        3/16       45:46     1:33:36     2:03:58     2:23:41     3:14:54     4:10:54   10:03     4:23:19
315   John Rapp              M45-49       31/47       47:58     1:35:50     2:05:57     2:24:22     3:13:08     4:09:23   10:04     4:23:44
316   James Van De Hey       M40-44       35/56       46:38     1:34:24     2:04:02     2:23:16     3:15:13     4:11:47   10:04     4:23:51
317   Curtis Maurer          M35-39       36/57       44:11     1:29:26     1:58:40     2:17:12     3:08:09     4:08:26   10:05     4:23:59
318   Lee Stock              M50-54       26/44       48:03     1:36:53     2:08:03     2:27:51     3:19:14     4:12:49   10:06     4:24:45
319   Rhonda Kempen          F40-44       14/55       41:59     1:26:25     1:56:41     2:15:49     3:10:53     4:11:10   10:08     4:25:15
320   James Smieja           M60-64        6/20       52:05     1:44:46     2:17:45     2:37:17     3:27:22     4:15:04   10:09     4:25:42
321   Elizabeth Wilson       F35-39       18/59       46:14     1:32:38     2:02:50     2:21:29     3:15:00     4:12:45   10:09     4:25:49
322   Evan Cole              M25-29       23/39       45:10     1:30:54     2:01:12     2:18:40     3:06:21     4:12:07   10:09     4:25:49
323   Julie Korth            F35-39       19/59       48:07     1:37:16     2:08:31     2:27:43     3:19:07     4:13:08   10:09     4:25:51
324   Fred Brown             M50-54       27/44       50:57     1:42:06     2:14:25     2:33:57     3:24:44     4:14:01   10:09     4:25:53
325   Rhonda Diederich       F35-39       20/59       46:07     1:32:28     2:02:44     2:21:57     3:15:16     4:12:56   10:10     4:26:13
326   Cindy Chuppa           F40-44       15/55       48:06     1:37:06     2:08:40     2:28:14     3:20:33     4:13:16   10:10     4:26:29
327   Nick Wurdinger         M30-34       32/55       41:03     1:22:12     1:48:14     2:04:02     2:51:17     4:13:14   10:12     4:27:02
328   Luke Peterson          M30-34       33/55       52:31     1:44:40     2:16:50     2:36:46     3:28:08     4:16:50   10:12     4:27:04
329   Dan Shepherd           M50-54       28/44       42:18     1:24:35     1:52:44     2:11:21     3:05:38     4:11:06   10:12     4:27:12
330   Barbara Jester         F55-59        4/16       45:07     1:30:16     2:03:10     2:20:48     3:17:54     4:14:29   10:12     4:27:13
331   Kurtis Konrad          M20-24       13/17       43:50     1:28:00     1:58:23     2:18:08     3:15:54     4:15:41   10:13     4:27:31
332   William Cornelius      M35-39       37/57       46:39     1:33:55     2:04:17     2:23:20     3:14:40     4:12:56   10:13     4:27:31
333   Aimee Reese            F35-39       21/59       47:20     1:35:30     2:05:51     2:25:07     3:17:59     4:14:27   10:13     4:27:33
334   Elizabeth Lawson       F35-39       22/59       45:46     1:32:47     2:03:47     2:22:57     3:17:04     4:14:17   10:13     4:27:48
335   Lisa Huss              F35-39       23/59       45:48     1:32:47     2:03:48     2:22:58     3:17:05     4:14:17   10:13     4:27:48
336   Christopher Hansen     M40-44       36/56       45:20     1:30:08     1:59:34     2:18:47     3:12:05     4:15:51   10:14     4:28:17
337   Jason Welty            M40-44       37/56       46:44     1:32:19     2:01:46     2:21:23     3:13:48     4:15:24   10:15     4:28:27
338   Tim Poeschl            M25-29       24/39       45:24     1:28:20     1:56:21     2:14:57     3:05:52     4:14:48   10:15     4:28:40
339   Julie Wiebke           F50-54        6/28       43:50     1:28:41     1:58:22     2:17:30     3:10:28     4:12:26   10:15     4:28:44
340   Lois Volesky           F35-39       24/59       48:06     1:36:57     2:07:59     2:27:31     3:19:06     4:16:15   10:16     4:28:58
341   Kimberly Becker        F50-54        7/28       50:14     1:40:43     2:12:27     2:31:44     3:23:42     4:17:03   10:17     4:29:28
342   Edelmiro Rodriguez     M55-59       15/40       44:26     1:28:48     1:57:34     2:15:27     3:07:04     4:14:32   10:17     4:29:31
343   Nathan Gehl            M40-44       38/56       48:20     1:35:27     2:03:28     2:21:19     3:12:29     4:16:24   10:17     4:29:37
344   Dan Schroeder          M50-54       29/44       43:47     1:31:11     2:00:45     2:19:36     3:15:15     4:15:05   10:18     4:29:57
345   Joe Tadisch            M30-34       34/55       41:37     1:24:33     1:54:17     2:11:49     3:07:47     4:14:27   10:19     4:30:08
346   Darby Knock            M60-64        7/20       49:08     1:37:41     2:09:35     2:28:43     3:19:57     4:16:33   10:19     4:30:08
347   Jason Decker           M40-44       39/56       49:38     1:38:16     2:09:09     2:27:57     3:19:05     4:16:17   10:19     4:30:22
348   Melissa Hager          F30-34       32/63       46:37     1:34:08     2:04:04     2:22:39     3:13:56     4:18:03   10:20     4:30:40
349   Davey Smith            M50-54       30/44       45:47     1:32:58     2:04:09     2:25:11     3:19:22     4:17:55   10:20     4:30:43
350   Melissa Sewall         F20-24        6/24       42:02     1:24:23     1:50:56     2:07:41     3:04:21     4:15:52   10:20     4:30:43
351   Steve Nesmith          M55-59       16/40       49:56     1:39:13     2:10:23     2:29:56     3:21:23     4:17:35   10:22     4:31:27
352   Christopher Gatzke     M35-39       38/57       51:11     1:42:47     2:13:56     2:33:40     3:26:16     4:18:41   10:22     4:31:35
353   Michael Schwerman      M50-54       31/44       45:09     1:29:44     1:57:52     2:14:42     2:59:10     4:09:55   10:22     4:31:36
354   Nicholas Stampfel      M35-39       39/57       46:37     1:33:11     2:03:42     2:23:40     3:16:54     4:17:18   10:22     4:31:37
355   Carli Tesch            F20-24        7/24       45:45     1:35:10     2:06:17     2:26:15     3:20:42     4:18:37   10:22     4:31:40
356   Michael Schmidt        M40-44       40/56       47:14     1:35:20     2:05:26     2:24:19     3:17:38     4:17:40   10:23     4:31:56
357   Suzanne Incaprero      F40-44       16/55       50:24     1:39:17     2:10:51     2:30:14     3:22:04     4:18:21   10:23     4:32:11
358   Yvonne Morrow          F45-49       16/43       49:37     1:39:10     2:10:43     2:30:29     3:23:58     4:19:06   10:24     4:32:27
359   Paula Meyer            F45-49       17/43       49:39     1:39:11     2:10:43     2:30:30     3:23:58     4:19:07   10:24     4:32:27
360   Kevin Kozelek          M25-29       25/39       43:02     1:26:37     1:54:57     2:12:37     3:05:37     4:18:04   10:24     4:32:31
361   Kurt Van Thiel         M45-49       32/47       43:45     1:28:56     1:57:06     2:14:36     3:03:37     4:19:25   10:24     4:32:40
362   Jim Hansen             M40-44       41/56       42:45     1:25:28     1:53:23     2:12:26     3:11:36     4:17:56   10:24     4:32:40
363   Joshua Gildemeister    M30-34       35/55       45:01     1:29:34     1:59:03     2:18:24     3:12:00     4:19:14   10:25     4:32:42
364   Josh Kilgas            M30-34       36/55       45:01     1:29:34     1:59:03     2:18:24     3:12:00     4:19:14   10:25     4:32:42
365   Tom Schneider          M40-44       42/56       42:59     1:28:26     1:58:17     2:16:47     3:11:12     4:17:32   10:25     4:33:00
366   Michelle Froehlke      F45-49       18/43       47:06     1:34:45     2:06:23     2:25:48     3:19:20     4:18:26   10:26     4:33:09
367   Mike Schomisch         M50-54       32/44       47:16     1:35:10     2:04:55     2:22:41     3:14:39     4:17:34   10:26     4:33:13
368   Doug Waech             M45-49       33/47       48:37     1:35:42     2:05:22     2:23:34     3:14:58     4:18:25   10:26     4:33:17
369   Travis Rebman          M30-34       37/55       45:51     1:32:45     2:04:01     2:24:09     3:19:17     4:19:40   10:27     4:33:46
370   Christopher Burchett   M40-44       43/56       42:33     1:25:13     1:53:53     2:11:30     3:03:28     4:18:33   10:27     4:33:50
371   Mike Demuth            M40-44       44/56       48:03     1:34:36     2:04:28     2:23:26     3:17:30     4:19:24   10:27     4:33:54
372   Mark Gruender          M65-69        3/13       50:02     1:41:14     2:12:49     2:32:26     3:26:00     4:21:40   10:28     4:34:02
373   Evan Richardson        M25-29       26/39       52:32     1:44:29     2:16:47     2:36:28     3:27:57     4:20:46   10:28     4:34:05
374   Stacy Bartlett         F55-59        5/16       50:49     1:40:21     2:12:56     2:32:55     3:26:47     4:21:23   10:28     4:34:06
375   William Richardson     M55-59       17/40       52:31     1:44:29     2:16:47     2:36:28     3:27:58     4:20:47   10:28     4:34:06
376   Jeff Hujet             M35-39       40/57       45:49     1:31:14     2:01:47     2:20:20     3:17:28     4:20:18   10:29     4:34:29
377   Laura Kelsey           F40-44       17/55       47:06     1:36:06     2:10:23     2:29:43     3:22:15     4:19:48   10:29     4:34:33
378   Korey Eggler           F35-39       25/59       45:17     1:31:55     2:05:11     2:24:31     3:21:32     4:21:42   10:31     4:35:21
379   Christopher Gobeli     M30-34       38/55       44:18     1:27:04     1:53:33     2:09:58     2:56:05     4:16:51   10:31     4:35:37
380   Drew Casperson         M25-29       27/39       46:41     1:33:08     2:02:11     2:19:51     3:06:15     4:17:22   10:32     4:36:07
381   Trevor Anderson        M25-29       28/39       41:01     1:24:18     1:54:02     2:16:01     3:13:27     4:20:41   10:33     4:36:21
382   Chris Dewsnap          M35-39       41/57       47:17     1:35:08     2:04:53     2:23:06     3:15:00     4:18:48   10:33     4:36:26
383   Todd Griffin           M45-49       34/47       48:12     1:38:32     2:09:53     2:29:05     3:23:30     4:22:16   10:33     4:36:30
384   Timothy Kohls          M30-34       39/55       53:47     1:46:42     2:20:17     2:40:54     3:35:20     4:25:32   10:34     4:36:52
385   Andrew Achtner         M35-39       42/57       43:56     1:28:57     1:56:58     2:15:18     3:12:56     4:23:04   10:36     4:37:50
386   Brad Deleeuw           M30-34       40/55       51:10     1:42:39     2:14:51     2:37:03     3:31:33     4:25:07   10:36     4:37:52
387   Matthew Riegert        M25-29       29/39       51:10     1:42:40     2:14:51     2:36:24     3:30:17     4:25:07   10:36     4:37:52
388   Scott Fraser           M50-54       33/44       42:22     1:25:20     1:53:39     2:11:14     3:01:59     4:15:10   10:37     4:37:56
389   Jenna Haney            F25-29       14/35       45:46     1:32:46     2:03:47     2:22:57     3:23:35               10:37     4:38:00
390   Kris Roloff            F45-49       19/43       49:39     1:39:13     2:10:45     2:30:31     3:24:03     4:22:48   10:37     4:38:06
391   Todd Viegut            M45-49       35/47       47:33     1:35:31     2:06:01     2:26:00     3:17:53     4:22:58   10:37     4:38:06
392   David Holmen           M50-54       34/44       43:30     1:28:41     1:56:58     2:14:18     3:13:04     4:23:03   10:38     4:38:38
393   Tim Kolb               M25-29       30/39       36:33     1:19:18     1:53:07     2:15:43     3:16:34     4:23:54   10:38     4:38:40
394   Ann Senn               F40-44       18/55       50:19     1:40:45     2:12:29     2:36:11     3:31:28     4:26:06   10:38     4:38:40
395   Beth Gollner           F30-34       33/63       44:24     1:31:48     2:08:16     2:27:41     3:24:51     4:24:19   10:38     4:38:44
396   Ryan Smith             M30-34       41/55       50:17     1:40:44     2:12:28     2:31:07     3:22:23     4:25:03   10:38     4:38:48
397   Kelly Luther           F45-49       20/43       49:13     1:40:39     2:14:35     2:36:07     3:30:41     4:25:53   10:39     4:38:56
398   Keith Bradl            M35-39       43/57       44:00     1:29:25     1:58:07     2:15:37     3:11:01     4:26:48   10:39     4:39:03
399   Mary Schumann          F60-64         2/6       51:54     1:46:27     2:20:09     2:40:56     3:33:54     4:27:24   10:40     4:39:26
400   De'armond Green        M50-54       35/44       43:01     1:28:42     2:00:05     2:19:31     3:18:43     4:22:12   10:41     4:39:54
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401   Fred Kramer            M55-59       18/40       53:59     1:48:00     2:21:09     2:41:22     3:35:23     4:27:42   10:41     4:39:59
402   Beth Jackels           F55-59        6/16       49:23     1:38:49     2:12:33     2:32:26     3:26:38     4:26:31   10:41     4:40:01
403   David Eckert           M60-64        8/20       47:31     1:36:13     2:07:55     2:27:43     3:21:25     4:25:13   10:41     4:40:04
404   Thomas Schrank         M55-59       19/40       42:06     1:26:15     1:54:59     2:12:58     3:07:45     4:22:11   10:41     4:40:04
405   Elizabeth Bastic       F50-54        8/28       49:38     1:39:15     2:10:47     2:30:31     3:23:58     4:27:03   10:41     4:40:04
406   Craig Seider           M35-39       44/57       47:31     1:35:36     2:06:06     2:25:04     3:18:48     4:24:15   10:42     4:40:11
407   Connie Soderlund       F45-49       21/43       47:42     1:34:41     2:04:29     2:23:25     3:17:25     4:24:43   10:42     4:40:29
408   Kendra Johnson         F20-24        8/24       47:05     1:35:00     2:05:23     2:25:55     3:21:55     4:25:42   10:43     4:40:42
409   George Feldkamp        M50-54       36/44       45:30     1:30:14     2:02:15     2:22:42     3:21:18     4:25:10   10:43     4:40:43
410   Dianne Kilgas          F20-24        9/24       48:35     1:36:17     2:07:01     2:27:20     3:23:25     4:28:17   10:43     4:40:55
411   Jenny Bork             F40-44       19/55       49:58     1:40:06     2:12:54     2:33:18     3:28:08     4:27:36   10:44     4:41:06
412   Melanie Corning        F40-44       20/55       45:36     1:32:40     2:07:10     2:29:09     3:25:27     4:27:21   10:44     4:41:15
413   Renee Kaufert          F55-59        7/16       53:53     1:45:29     2:17:51     2:38:01     3:32:02     4:27:33   10:44     4:41:23
414   Kristen Schmitz        F25-29       15/35       47:26     1:33:13     2:02:54     2:23:01     3:27:16     4:28:59   10:45     4:41:26
415   Hayden Fredriksen      M20-24       14/17       55:53     1:49:06     2:22:31     2:42:15     3:37:19     4:29:31   10:45     4:41:30
416   Bridget Beauchamp      F40-44       21/55       49:44     1:41:01     2:13:57     2:34:14     3:29:50     4:27:56   10:45     4:41:39
417   Shelly Collette        F40-44       22/55       47:34     1:37:12     2:10:12     2:32:47     3:29:43     4:29:03   10:45     4:41:40
418   Maggie Del Ponte       F20-24       10/24       52:02     1:43:37     2:15:31     2:36:00     3:31:05     4:29:10   10:45     4:41:48
419   Dale Vanhooser         M55-59       20/40       46:58     1:35:49     2:07:06     2:27:03     3:21:36     4:25:46   10:46     4:41:59
420   Brian Reince           M35-39       45/57       45:56     1:31:32     2:03:41     2:24:19     3:21:07     4:26:38   10:47     4:42:27
421   Greg Saueressig        M55-59       21/40       46:45     1:33:17     2:03:12     2:22:44     3:23:32     4:28:11   10:47     4:42:29
422   Allen Dalke            M25-29       31/39       45:25     1:29:25     1:58:08     2:15:58     3:14:02     4:26:22   10:47     4:42:31
423   Carol Schilling        F40-44       23/55       52:16     1:46:05     2:18:50     2:39:00     3:32:45     4:29:18   10:48     4:42:55
424   Jacob Boden            M20-24       15/17       51:34     1:40:26     2:11:30     2:31:05     3:27:06     4:29:35   10:49     4:43:14
425   Kimberly Adams         F20-24       11/24       51:34     1:40:26     2:11:31     2:31:06     3:27:07     4:29:36   10:49     4:43:15
426   Andrew Skorr           M35-39       46/57       48:13     1:33:13     2:03:55     2:24:51     3:23:04     4:28:24   10:50     4:43:41
427   Keith Tomlinson        M70-74         1/6       47:02     1:33:44     2:03:44     2:22:36     3:17:16     4:23:35   10:50     4:43:42
428   Sonnet Uhlenbrauck     F35-39       26/59       47:20     1:36:41     2:09:37     2:30:24     3:28:35     4:29:41   10:50     4:43:51
429   Ashley Hietpas         F25-29       16/35       50:40     1:44:54     2:18:55     2:40:48     3:37:43     4:32:18   10:50     4:43:59
430   Nicole Schmidt         F45-49       22/43       54:03     1:43:46     2:16:20     2:37:43     3:33:30     4:30:49   10:52     4:44:36
431   Chris Haag             M45-49       36/47       50:09     1:39:13     2:10:34     2:29:59     3:24:40     4:29:32   10:52     4:44:38
432   Virginia Sturm         F35-39       27/59       52:09     1:44:58     2:19:03     2:39:24     3:34:12     4:31:05   10:53     4:45:18
433   Candice Dahlke         F35-39       28/59       56:10     1:50:47     2:26:49     2:46:43     3:41:57     4:33:15   10:54     4:45:28
434   Kari Debruin           F45-49       23/43       51:24     1:42:55     2:15:39     2:38:09     3:31:29     4:31:32   10:54     4:45:41
435   Chilwin Tanamal        M30-34       42/55       46:03     1:31:03     2:00:46     2:19:40     3:16:52     4:29:40   10:55     4:45:51
436   Zack Reblin            M30-34       43/55       44:10     1:29:25     1:58:40     2:17:11     3:15:07     4:31:03   10:55     4:46:01
437   Cheri McInnes          F40-44       24/55       46:34     1:33:36     2:05:06     2:25:03     3:20:59     4:28:13   10:55     4:46:04
438   Stephanie Schott       F20-24       12/24       55:51     1:49:05     2:22:30     2:42:14     3:37:18     4:33:20   10:55     4:46:04
439   Michelle Miller        F50-54        9/28       53:58     1:47:49     2:21:39     2:41:43     3:36:32     4:33:00   10:56     4:46:17
440   Rebecca Vanhandel      F40-44       25/55       53:26     1:48:12     2:21:14     2:41:44     3:36:33     4:33:00   10:56     4:46:19
441   Kristen Kutil          F25-29       17/35       53:51     1:48:16     2:21:39     2:41:45     3:36:32     4:33:00   10:56     4:46:25
442   Jana Yashinsky         F30-34       34/63       50:34     1:41:43     2:16:35     2:36:54     3:34:36     4:33:20   10:56     4:46:36
443   Alicia Schanhofer      F35-39       29/59       53:47     1:46:42     2:20:17     2:40:54     3:35:22     4:31:59   10:56     4:46:40
444   Robyn West             F30-34       35/63       51:35     1:44:27     2:17:58     2:38:44     3:34:26     4:32:37   10:57     4:47:01
445   Robert Worth           M45-49       37/47       44:28     1:28:53     1:58:14     2:16:45     3:11:10     4:24:49   10:58     4:47:27
446   Elizabeth Hermans      F30-34       36/63       51:14     1:45:42     2:19:10     2:40:35     3:37:01     4:34:42   10:59     4:47:59
447   Mark Swanson           M30-34       44/55       56:34     1:50:12     2:24:32     2:45:31     3:41:18     4:36:49   10:59     4:47:59
448   Sarah Parys            F30-34       37/63       51:39     1:43:55     2:18:02     2:38:39     3:35:48     4:34:38   11:00     4:48:01
449   Brian Epley            M35-39       47/57       46:41     1:34:50     2:08:01     2:31:08     3:30:00     4:32:41   11:00     4:48:01
450   Madalyn Lutz           F20-24       13/24       55:52     1:49:06     2:22:31     2:42:15     3:37:19     4:34:39   11:00     4:48:09
451   Steven Wolf            M35-39       48/57       45:41     1:32:35     2:03:51     2:24:51     3:21:01     4:31:48   11:00     4:48:18
452   David Skaaland         M35-39       49/57       43:25     1:28:46     2:00:21     2:21:21     3:21:01     4:31:44   11:01     4:48:39
453   Cathlin Upton          F35-39       30/59       46:13     1:32:57     2:19:51     2:41:16     3:37:41     4:35:37   11:01     4:48:39
454   Scott Peterson         M40-44       45/56       49:38     1:43:28     2:17:42     2:38:56     3:36:56     4:35:11   11:01     4:48:46
455   Christina McMunn       F25-29       18/35       50:33     1:42:46     2:15:30     2:37:53     3:35:44     4:36:32   11:02     4:49:01
456   Fred Umland            M65-69        4/13       43:41     1:29:05     1:58:37     2:17:35     3:15:45     4:31:05   11:02     4:49:03
457   Camille Hlavka         F30-34       38/63       56:10     1:50:47     2:26:49     2:46:43     3:41:57     4:37:34   11:02     4:49:09
458   Jose Rojas             M35-39       50/57       42:22     1:27:13     1:56:50     2:18:43     3:28:34     4:32:35   11:02     4:49:14
459   Craig Swanson          M60-64        9/20       51:18     1:45:17     2:19:24     2:40:21     3:38:45     4:36:54   11:06     4:50:44
460   Kevin Lisowe           M40-44       46/56       47:11     1:38:12     2:10:01     2:30:47     3:29:56     4:36:52   11:07     4:51:09
461   Cassy Freeman          F20-24       14/24       45:37     1:31:34     2:03:41     2:24:56     3:36:09     4:39:55   11:08     4:51:47
462   Nicole Flanagan        F35-39       31/59       48:01     1:39:04     2:12:51     2:34:58     3:34:32     4:36:43   11:09     4:52:06
463   Nick Walters           M20-24       16/17       39:47     1:20:33     1:47:25     2:04:11     2:59:17     4:38:43   11:10     4:52:22
464   Elizabeth Schroeder    F35-39       32/59       54:34     1:48:44     2:24:09     2:46:42     3:43:50     4:39:02   11:10     4:52:33
465   Dominica Chang         F40-44       26/55       50:55     1:42:06     2:14:45     2:37:05     3:34:18     4:37:36   11:10     4:52:41
466   Jason Brozek           M35-39       51/57       50:57     1:42:08     2:14:48     2:37:08     3:34:20     4:37:38   11:10     4:52:44
467   Sarah Stephany         F25-29       19/35       53:50     1:47:36     2:22:31     2:43:24     3:42:01     4:40:32   11:11     4:52:49
468   Rebecca Eder           F20-24       15/24       46:20     1:37:03     2:12:46     2:35:54     3:38:09     4:39:30   11:11     4:52:59
469   Brian Brusewitz        M40-44       47/56       49:34     1:41:14     2:14:11     2:34:20     3:30:26     4:36:15   11:11     4:53:06
470   Randy Decoster         M30-34       45/55       50:05     1:40:30     2:12:15     2:31:04     3:29:36     4:38:10   11:12     4:53:24
471   Patti Lemke            F30-34       39/63       51:53     1:45:43     2:19:50     2:43:26     3:40:50     4:39:58   11:13     4:53:45
472   Vanessa Lemke          F35-39       33/59       52:06     1:44:20     2:17:37     2:39:10     3:36:49     4:40:33   11:13     4:53:51
473   Jennifer Nash          F30-34       40/63       52:06     1:44:20     2:17:37     2:39:10     3:36:49     4:40:33   11:13     4:53:53
474   Karianne Carr          F40-44       27/55       41:11     1:23:56     1:55:34     2:18:14     3:25:26     4:38:32   11:13     4:53:57
475   Ellie Krueger          F25-29       20/35       46:12     1:35:16     2:11:49     2:34:48     3:39:58     4:41:46   11:13     4:53:58
476   Janet Fields           F30-34       41/63       46:41     1:36:03     2:10:10     2:30:57     3:29:09     4:39:51   11:13     4:54:03
477   Julie Clemins          F55-59        8/16       52:40     1:45:44     2:20:44     2:41:56     3:39:33     4:40:02   11:14     4:54:08
478   Tracie Kaderabek       F40-44       28/55       59:51     1:52:52     2:26:34     2:48:09     3:42:39     4:40:47   11:14     4:54:12
479   Danielle Riebe         F30-34       42/63       47:51     1:39:28     2:13:31     2:36:12     3:35:10     4:41:01   11:15     4:54:53
480   Joanne Lazore          F45-49       24/43       47:52     1:39:28     2:13:31     2:36:12     3:35:09     4:41:01   11:15     4:54:53
481   Thomas Perri           M50-54       37/44       56:40     1:52:40     2:27:30     2:49:38     3:44:33     4:40:46   11:15     4:54:55
482   Peace Wynn             F20-24       16/24       53:15     1:47:30     2:21:38     2:42:35     3:38:44     4:41:10   11:16     4:55:16
483   Wendy Hill             F45-49       25/43       49:44     1:41:01     2:13:57     2:34:13     3:29:50     4:36:43   11:17     4:55:36
484   Wayne Engelbrecht      M45-49       38/47       51:26     1:43:08     2:16:31     2:38:03     3:36:57     4:42:00   11:18     4:55:51
485   Kelly Pagel            F35-39       34/59       50:08     1:40:41     2:12:41     2:34:07     3:34:52     4:40:42   11:18     4:56:11
486   Jennifer Thomas        F30-34       43/63       53:50     1:48:13     2:21:37     2:41:43     3:38:14     4:42:08   11:18     4:56:11
487   Kim Dotson             F45-49       26/43       51:24     1:42:55     2:15:39     2:38:18     3:37:01     4:42:53   11:19     4:56:26
488   Lindsey Kreske         F30-34       44/63       51:55     1:45:26     2:19:28     2:40:41     3:39:21     4:43:07   11:20     4:57:02
489   Thomas Fischer         M55-59       22/40       43:06     1:29:10     1:59:42     2:20:54     3:22:03     4:39:08   11:22     4:57:44
490   Barbara Meinecke       F35-39       35/59       48:08     1:42:01     2:17:01     2:41:12     3:44:24     4:44:14   11:23     4:58:07
491   Eric Strebe            M35-39       52/57       46:06     1:31:49     2:01:05     2:19:21     3:20:52     4:45:08   11:23     4:58:23
492   Chad Czarnecki         M40-44       48/56       47:26     1:37:02     2:10:44     2:31:26     3:33:05     4:42:55   11:24     4:58:46
493   Mark Traxler           M55-59       23/40       49:46     1:39:22     2:10:56     2:30:42     3:26:30     4:39:47   11:25     4:59:08
494   Laura Honick           F45-49       27/43       55:55     1:49:27     2:24:07     2:46:36     3:44:30     4:45:42   11:26     4:59:43
495   James Vanden Branden   M55-59       24/40       50:33     1:45:29     2:21:11     2:43:23     3:44:53     4:46:27   11:28     5:00:15
496   Jeannine Virtue        F50-54       10/28       52:04     1:46:17     2:21:46     2:43:36     3:43:43     4:46:28   11:29     5:00:55
497   Ryan Vanden Heuvel     M30-34       46/55       44:27     1:29:44     2:05:20     2:28:56     3:36:41     4:47:14   11:30     5:01:11
498   Cheryl Baumann         F45-49       28/43       52:06     1:47:33     2:24:07     2:46:29     3:46:41     4:47:44   11:30     5:01:21
499   Darrick Kolterjahn     M65-69        5/13       52:25     1:47:52     2:24:05     2:46:03     3:42:38     4:44:52   11:31     5:01:37
500   Dawn Wittig            F45-49       29/43       57:13     1:52:17     2:27:53     2:51:10     3:48:31     4:49:03   11:32     5:02:04
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501   Pam Garbisch           F40-44       29/55       57:13     1:52:17     2:27:53     2:51:10     3:48:31     4:49:03   11:32     5:02:04
502   Tracy Cleaves          F40-44       30/55       51:17     1:42:39     2:16:42     2:38:59     3:39:19     4:47:27   11:33     5:02:46
503   Jody Reinhardt         M45-49       39/47       45:52     1:34:30     2:08:57     2:30:59     3:36:34     4:45:31   11:34     5:02:57
504   Shannon McKinley       F35-39       36/59       48:04     1:40:01     2:16:02     2:40:40     3:43:37     4:48:08   11:35     5:03:40
505   Kerri Martin           F30-34       45/63       54:06     1:48:26     2:23:56     2:46:00     3:46:16     4:49:13   11:36     5:04:04
506   Joel Portmann          M50-54       38/44       55:47     2:01:53                                                   11:37     5:04:23
507   Randee Lesnick         F45-49       30/43       57:04     2:01:53                                                   11:37     5:04:23
508   Aimee Thomas-Oelke     F35-39       37/59       53:00     1:56:22     2:31:34     2:54:08     3:52:00     4:49:37   11:38     5:04:35
509   Kimberley Slinde       F35-39       38/59       50:58     1:45:20     2:21:40     2:43:52     3:47:11     4:51:28   11:39     5:05:24
510   Kylie Husman           F01-19         1/1       55:13     1:49:06     2:23:38     2:44:36     3:43:15     4:50:40   11:40     5:05:53
511   Megan Grisolono        F35-39       39/59       48:05     1:36:57     2:07:59     2:27:31     3:29:07     4:46:03   11:41     5:06:02
512   Cassandra Hautala      F35-39       40/59       56:10     1:50:47     2:27:06     2:49:34     3:48:13     4:51:11   11:41     5:06:02
513   Jan Sitzman            M60-64       10/20       51:34     1:42:52     2:17:00     2:38:21     3:35:24     4:49:48   11:41     5:06:09
514   Rachel Jeske           F25-29       21/35       50:52     1:45:43     2:22:07     2:44:54     3:46:01     4:52:15   11:42     5:06:39
515   Katrina Boelte         F30-34       46/63       48:07     1:37:15     2:10:39     2:30:57     3:30:00     4:50:36   11:42     5:06:42
516   Tim Geibel             M55-59       25/40       55:49     1:51:31     2:27:04     2:49:04     3:47:31     4:51:39   11:44     5:07:24
517   Julia Weinberger       F55-59        9/16       48:10     1:39:09     2:12:35     2:33:30     3:31:26     4:55:18   11:45     5:08:03
518   Holly Schweitzer       F40-44       31/55       47:37     1:40:07     2:15:12     2:38:45     3:44:00     4:52:58   11:47     5:08:43
519   Melissa Siewert        F35-39       41/59       52:08     1:45:33     2:21:26     2:44:08     3:45:19     4:52:18   11:47     5:08:45
520   Joseph Jilek           M55-59       26/40       56:40     1:55:30     2:32:15     2:54:41     3:54:15     4:54:50   11:47     5:08:48
521   Nicole Kelsey          F30-34       47/63       52:27     1:45:25     2:19:07     2:40:55     3:45:19     4:53:26   11:48     5:09:00
522   Mike Croninger         M30-34       47/55       50:26     1:40:54     2:12:37     2:32:05     3:31:48     4:51:54   11:49     5:09:40
523   Kevin Croninger        M30-34       48/55       50:26     1:40:54     2:12:37     2:32:05     3:31:48     4:51:55   11:49     5:09:41
524   Mike Malmstead         M45-49       40/47       51:49     1:47:24     2:22:36     2:44:32     3:47:02     4:55:32   11:52     5:10:52
525   Chelsea Graham         F35-39       42/59       52:54     1:50:49     2:27:06     2:51:25     3:51:58     4:56:54   11:53     5:11:13
526   Ken Curry              M45-49       41/47       51:49     1:47:23     2:22:35     2:44:33     3:47:03     4:55:32   11:53     5:11:15
527   Janet Burgess          F50-54       11/28       55:55     1:52:29     2:30:27     2:54:39     3:56:28     4:57:16   11:53     5:11:26
528   Dave Schloss           M55-59       27/40       48:55     1:40:18     2:12:41     2:33:23     3:38:01     4:56:44   11:54     5:11:35
529   Kendra Schmidt         F40-44       32/55       56:40     1:52:57     2:29:01     2:51:07     3:51:02     4:57:09   11:54     5:11:41
530   Pamela Baier-Smith     F50-54       12/28       50:23     1:42:56     2:20:54     2:44:25     3:47:15     4:55:40   11:54     5:11:42
531   Paul Flanagan          M35-39       53/57       48:01     1:39:05     2:15:35     2:38:23     3:47:25     4:56:19   11:57     5:13:08
532   Ross Valentyn          M25-29       32/39       55:43     1:50:37     2:26:13     2:48:44     3:53:18     4:58:07   11:58     5:13:20
533   Jennifer Wenninger     F25-29       22/35       49:57     1:43:16     2:19:41     2:45:27     3:51:07     4:59:43   11:59     5:13:55
534   Karisa Laskowski       F25-29       23/35       51:06     1:50:43     2:30:02     2:54:13                 5:02:51   11:59     5:14:02
535   Kevin Grissman         M50-54       39/44       47:27     1:35:32     2:08:01     2:30:52     3:40:11     4:59:05   12:01     5:15:00
536   Molly Vollrath         F20-24       17/24       57:42     1:55:53     2:32:30     2:54:43     3:58:28     5:01:44   12:04     5:15:57
537   Luke Vollrath          M25-29       33/39       57:42     1:55:53     2:32:30     2:54:42     3:58:28     5:01:45   12:04     5:15:57
538   Tara Birling           F40-44       33/55       47:18     1:38:25     2:16:02     2:40:34     3:48:02     4:59:23   12:04     5:16:00
539   Sandee McKinnon        F50-54       13/28       53:51     1:48:12     2:21:39     2:41:44     3:48:33     4:59:56   12:04     5:16:08
540   Mark Gass              M50-54       40/44       47:52     1:39:29     2:14:03     2:36:26     3:41:43     4:59:51   12:05     5:16:44
541   Tom Wickeham           M45-49       42/47       52:09     1:44:58     2:22:56     2:47:55     3:53:55     5:02:27   12:06     5:17:07
542   Greg Gonnering         M40-44       49/56       45:09     1:35:12     2:15:08     2:38:38     3:43:52     5:01:23   12:06     5:17:07
543   Lori Schiebel          F45-49       31/43       54:51     1:50:45     2:28:03     2:53:02     3:55:36     5:03:29   12:08     5:18:03
544   Katrina Dachelet       F35-39       43/59       54:50     1:50:44     2:28:02     2:53:10     3:55:36     5:03:38   12:09     5:18:17
545   Lori Thyssen           F35-39       44/59       54:52     1:50:45     2:28:03     2:53:03     3:55:36     5:03:30   12:09     5:18:32
546   Claire Robertson       F45-49       32/43       50:27     1:45:51     2:21:36     2:44:39     3:48:18     5:03:46   12:11     5:19:02
547   Samantha Dole          F35-39       45/59       54:05     1:50:58     2:28:44     2:51:28     3:55:50     5:04:09   12:11     5:19:15
548   Robert Franzen         M45-49       43/47       51:44     1:43:33     2:19:57     2:43:19     3:46:08     5:02:24   12:12     5:19:32
549   Linda Utrie            F50-54       14/28       58:39     1:54:35     2:33:48     2:57:42     3:59:51     5:05:32   12:12     5:19:50
550   Valerie Haas           F25-29       24/35       57:19     1:55:25     2:33:16     2:56:12     3:58:54     5:04:03   12:12     5:19:51
551   Richard Olson          M65-69        6/13       55:06     1:53:01     2:30:08     2:53:00     3:56:21     5:05:06   12:15     5:21:09
552   Lisa Webber            F50-54       15/28       57:30     1:55:23     2:30:38     2:53:22     3:55:29     5:05:13   12:17     5:21:40
553   Julie Hanson           F45-49       33/43       53:35     1:51:57     2:32:40     2:57:42     4:07:29     5:08:44   12:17     5:21:50
554   Eli Ferry              M30-34       49/55       50:20     1:42:35     2:19:46     2:43:39     3:56:21     5:07:03   12:18     5:22:07
555   Brad Jarosinski        M35-39       54/57       55:33     1:52:01     2:28:17     2:51:14     3:59:49     5:08:31   12:19     5:22:41
556   Mather Zickler         F40-44       34/55       56:27     1:52:58     2:30:56     2:55:09     3:57:00     5:05:50   12:19     5:22:41
557   Scott Rentmeester      M30-34       50/55       55:32     1:51:59     2:28:16     2:51:13     3:59:49     5:08:31   12:19     5:22:46
558   Randy Novak            M55-59       28/40     1:00:13     1:53:41     2:28:53     2:49:56     3:50:05     5:05:30   12:19     5:22:46
559   Tedford White          M60-64       11/20       57:30     1:54:40     2:33:25     2:57:05     4:02:23     5:07:57   12:20     5:23:04
560   Mary Voss              F35-39       46/59       56:17     1:54:27     2:33:48     2:56:46     4:02:06     5:07:40   12:20     5:23:21
561   Casey Van Camp         F35-39       47/59       56:17     1:54:27     2:33:48     2:56:46     4:02:06     5:07:39   12:20     5:23:21
562   Derek Hart             M50-54       41/44       42:35     1:26:12     1:54:13     2:12:26     3:23:48     5:01:52   12:21     5:23:25
563   Megan Marshall         F25-29       25/35       54:27     1:49:17     2:25:40     2:47:37     3:53:29     5:06:16   12:21     5:23:38
564   Kathy Pride            F55-59       10/16     1:00:16     2:02:03     2:41:45     3:05:14     4:07:14     5:09:34   12:21     5:23:39
565   Carol Goslin           F70-74         1/2     1:00:16     2:02:04     2:41:46     3:05:15     4:07:16     5:09:34   12:21     5:23:41
566   Mary Mjelde            F35-39       48/59       47:45     1:41:11     2:18:47     2:43:47     3:52:37     5:07:59   12:22     5:23:52
567   Joanna Hollenback      F40-44       35/55       47:45     1:41:11     2:18:48     2:43:48     3:52:37     5:08:00   12:22     5:23:53
568   Dana Fameree           F40-44       36/55       53:35     1:48:09     2:24:26     2:47:16     3:53:14     5:06:47   12:22     5:24:04
569   Jeff Galloway          M70-74         2/6       57:03     1:56:04     2:34:49     2:58:30     4:03:52     5:09:21   12:23     5:24:28
570   Barbara Galloway       F60-64         3/6       57:04     1:56:05     2:34:50     2:58:37     4:03:49     5:09:23   12:23     5:24:29
571   Sue Madigan            F45-49       34/43       54:50     1:54:09     2:35:10     2:58:51     4:04:08     5:09:41   12:24     5:24:49
572   Karen Widas            F45-49       35/43       59:12     1:54:06     2:34:33     2:59:10     4:05:43     5:10:54   12:24     5:24:53
573   Melissa Achten         F40-44       37/55       59:12     1:54:06     2:34:33     2:59:10     4:05:43     5:10:53   12:24     5:24:53
574   David Brissette        M40-44       50/56       59:12     1:54:07     2:34:33     2:59:10     4:05:43     5:10:54   12:24     5:24:54
575   Rob Klein              M55-59       29/40       58:02     1:56:00     2:35:06     2:58:21     4:04:26     5:10:18   12:24     5:24:56
576   Tom Campbell           M65-69        7/13       52:44     1:48:09     2:27:18     2:50:04     3:59:22     5:09:23   12:25     5:25:09
577   Christine Jansen       F45-49       36/43       52:44     1:48:09     2:27:19     2:50:04     3:59:22     5:09:23   12:25     5:25:09
578   Jason Haindl           M40-44       51/56       49:44     1:41:05     2:14:15     2:36:14     3:51:15     5:11:52   12:25     5:25:16
579   Garett Portmann        M01-19         1/3       48:32     1:41:19     2:17:07     2:40:54     3:50:07     5:12:08   12:25     5:25:26
580   Katie Moe              F30-34       48/63       55:30     1:48:36     2:24:36     2:49:28     3:56:31     5:08:49   12:25     5:25:27
581   Thomas Fitzmaurice     M30-34       51/55       55:30     1:48:35     2:24:36     2:49:24     3:56:30     5:08:49   12:25     5:25:27
582   Alan Prahl             M55-59       30/40       56:37     1:53:08     2:31:07     2:55:25     4:01:41     5:09:31   12:26     5:25:50
583   Brian Hodgkiss         M45-49       44/47       51:59     1:48:22     2:27:39     2:52:45     4:00:10     5:09:38   12:26     5:25:50
584   Tim Montour            M55-59       31/40       56:40     1:53:15     2:31:13     2:55:24     4:01:45     5:09:34   12:26     5:25:53
585   James Demerath         M20-24       17/17       43:59     1:29:48     2:05:04     2:31:41     3:41:23     5:11:29   12:27     5:26:00
586   Brian Kaufman          M30-34       52/55       57:18     1:54:21     2:32:15     2:56:03     3:57:06     5:10:14   12:28     5:26:28
587   Alicia Burrill         F30-34       49/63       57:21     1:54:22     2:32:23     2:56:17     3:57:11     5:07:50   12:28     5:26:31
588   John Ebel              M60-64       12/20       57:22     1:54:23     2:32:19     2:56:05     3:57:08     5:10:15   12:28     5:26:31
589   Corey Nugent           M25-29       34/39       57:21     1:54:24     2:32:19     2:56:05     3:57:07     5:10:16   12:28     5:26:31
590   Rachel Degrand         F30-34       50/63       57:23     1:54:24     2:32:21     2:56:06     3:57:08     5:10:16   12:28     5:26:32
591   Gary Akgulian          M55-59       32/40       57:24     1:54:25     2:32:20     2:56:07     3:57:15     5:10:19   12:28     5:26:36
592   Kathy Flood            F50-54       16/28       54:08     1:51:47     2:28:52     2:52:00     3:57:41     5:10:38   12:28     5:26:44
593   Denis McCarthy         M55-59       33/40       56:08     1:58:01     2:40:29     3:03:55     4:09:21     5:11:35   12:29     5:26:53
594   Kara Keck              F30-34       51/63       51:22     1:43:11     2:21:01     2:45:23     3:53:41     5:10:40   12:29     5:27:15
595   Amy Bobrowitz          F35-39       49/59       51:21     1:43:11     2:21:01     2:45:23     3:53:42     5:10:40   12:29     5:27:15
596   Laurie Lindstrom       F50-54       17/28       59:43     1:57:51     2:36:02     2:59:17     4:06:27     5:11:48   12:31     5:27:59
597   Kelly Drews            F25-29       26/35       53:58     1:51:09     2:30:23     2:54:35     4:04:56     5:13:39   12:31     5:28:00
598   Cassidy Spielbauer     F25-29       27/35       49:53     1:39:30     2:18:08     2:45:45     3:57:41     5:13:06   12:32     5:28:17
599   Mathew Dabson          M40-44       52/56       53:29     1:46:14     2:27:21     2:50:20     4:00:13     5:17:13   12:33     5:28:54
600   Debbie Hendricks       F50-54       18/28     1:03:31     2:04:32     2:43:16     3:06:17     4:09:57     5:14:27   12:35     5:29:30
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         5MI        10MI      13.1MI        15MI        20MI        25MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Becky Tomlinson        F40-44       38/55     1:01:17     1:58:36     2:36:42     2:59:54     4:05:08     5:14:31   12:36     5:30:03
602   Nathan Tomlinson       M40-44       53/56     1:01:18     1:58:36     2:36:42     2:59:55     4:05:08     5:14:32   12:36     5:30:03
603   Theresa Gregor         F25-29       28/35       54:25     1:46:44     2:23:04     2:47:06     3:58:46     5:14:53   12:36     5:30:19
604   Steve Riske            M40-44       54/56       54:25     1:46:45     2:23:04     2:47:06     3:58:48     5:14:54   12:36     5:30:19
605   Erin Pederson          F30-34       52/63       59:29     1:58:58     2:39:20     3:03:56     4:07:44     5:17:03   12:38     5:31:01
606   Janet Fechter          F45-49       37/43       54:45     1:57:51     2:37:05     3:01:04     4:07:39     5:17:10   12:38     5:31:08
607   Amy Popp               F40-44       39/55       57:05     1:56:06     2:32:35     2:56:14     4:01:05     5:11:38   12:39     5:31:16
608   Kimberly Berg          F45-49       38/43       59:28     1:57:53     2:34:56     2:57:36     4:02:30     5:14:04   12:39     5:31:16
609   Sara Netzer            F35-39       50/59       56:27     1:54:33     2:34:10     2:58:45     4:06:17     5:15:27   12:39     5:31:24
610   Ally Schmitz           F20-24       18/24       51:50     1:46:57     2:24:19     2:47:33     3:59:09     5:17:06   12:39     5:31:30
611   Cindy Schmitz          F55-59       11/16       51:49     1:46:56     2:24:17     2:47:31     3:59:20     5:17:01   12:39     5:31:30
612   Jeana Johnson          F20-24       19/24       48:16     1:44:08     2:24:38     2:52:26     4:01:40     5:16:06   12:41     5:32:12
613   Matt Berg              M25-29       35/39       59:10     1:57:07     2:36:26     3:01:05     4:04:16     5:17:26   12:43     5:33:16
614   Emily Weller           F35-39       51/59       51:03     1:42:41     2:16:27     2:38:40     3:53:42     5:18:55   12:45     5:34:00
615   Jennifer Tennessen     F40-44       40/55       51:04     1:42:42     2:16:28     2:38:40     3:53:43     5:18:55   12:45     5:34:05
616   Mark Wokosin           M45-49       45/47       58:12     1:57:13     2:36:03     2:59:35     4:06:02     5:18:33   12:48     5:35:17
617   Deb Demler             F55-59       12/16       58:14     1:57:13     2:36:03     2:59:37     4:06:02     5:18:34   12:48     5:35:18
618   Christopher Hansen     M30-34       53/55       50:57     1:41:55     2:15:46     2:40:37     3:53:09     5:19:22   12:49     5:35:38
619   Katie Klessig          F25-29       29/35       56:39     1:55:55     2:36:05     2:59:15     4:04:31     5:21:58   12:55     5:38:32
620   Susan Jentz            F50-54       19/28       56:39     1:55:56     2:36:05     2:59:16     4:04:31     5:21:59   12:55     5:38:32
621   Sarah Jordan           F30-34       53/63       57:23     1:54:24     2:32:24     2:56:19     4:07:54     5:23:45   12:57     5:39:09
622   Matt Ebel              M30-34       54/55       57:22     1:54:25     2:32:26     2:56:19     4:07:54     5:23:46   12:57     5:39:09
623   Beni Westgor           F35-39       52/59       57:40     1:56:36     2:34:54     3:00:44     4:09:49     5:24:43   12:57     5:39:11
624   Katherine Paoletti     F25-29       30/35       54:18     1:54:08     2:31:45     2:59:25     4:08:48     5:25:25   12:57     5:39:13
625   Peter Kerntke          M60-64       13/20       57:26     1:56:27     2:35:01     2:58:57     4:07:34     5:22:06   12:58     5:39:37
626   Karen Vanevenhoven     F60-64         4/6     1:01:29     2:04:37     2:45:23     3:09:42     4:15:37     5:24:13   12:59     5:40:10
627   Jon Logan              M40-44       55/56       53:08     1:48:22     2:29:24     2:55:51     4:09:06     5:22:10   12:59     5:40:21
628   Amy Logan              F30-34       54/63       53:07     1:48:23     2:29:25     2:55:51     4:09:06     5:22:10   12:59     5:40:21
629   Jill Lemmer            F20-24       20/24       51:19     1:52:08     2:32:26     2:57:59     4:08:46     5:24:56   13:00     5:40:30
630   Abbey Frischmann       F30-34       55/63       56:10     1:58:09     2:38:43     3:04:46     4:11:35     5:25:46   13:01     5:41:14
631   Paul Meyer             M55-59       34/40       52:44     1:50:30     2:30:06     2:55:34     4:06:32     5:23:46   13:02     5:41:38
632   Brooke Meyer           F20-24       21/24       54:03     1:54:01     2:32:00     2:56:55     4:09:21     5:25:20   13:03     5:42:05
633   Len Kachinsky          M60-64       14/20       58:42     1:58:57     2:41:05     3:05:44     4:13:57     5:25:42   13:04     5:42:22
634   Jeffrey Suhr           M60-64       15/20       46:15     1:40:08     2:17:15     2:41:41     3:53:38     5:24:28   13:05     5:42:47
635   Teesha Lieber          F45-49       39/43       52:38     2:06:15     2:48:43     3:12:49     4:14:46     5:27:33   13:06     5:43:09
636   Jeff Spoehr            M50-54       42/44       56:41     1:55:59     2:37:53     3:03:27     4:13:43     5:25:59   13:06     5:43:10
637   Asha Dryja             F25-29       31/35       53:49     1:48:14     2:22:51     2:50:06     4:05:35     5:24:27   13:07     5:43:44
638   Jessica Grambort       F30-34       56/63       56:10     1:58:09     2:38:43     3:04:46     4:11:36     5:27:09   13:08     5:44:01
639   Jerry Bollig           M65-69        8/13     1:16:56     2:15:16                 3:16:53     4:21:15     5:28:51   13:08     5:44:14
640   Marcy McGrath          F40-44       41/55     1:06:55     2:05:56     2:45:11     3:10:05     4:13:55     5:29:24   13:08     5:44:16
641   Bethany Christoff      F35-39       53/59     1:06:56     2:05:56     2:45:11     3:10:05     4:13:55     5:29:24   13:08     5:44:17
642   David Rippl            M25-29       36/39       51:15     1:42:31     2:15:31     2:38:59     3:47:00     5:29:19   13:10     5:45:07
643   Dave Williamson        M50-54       43/44       50:14     1:42:35     2:21:07     2:45:44     4:03:15     5:25:59   13:10     5:45:09
644   Heather Alix           F40-44       42/55     1:02:07     2:04:25     2:45:44     3:14:05     4:22:15     5:29:15   13:11     5:45:30
645   Christy Renier         F40-44       43/55     1:02:07     2:04:25     2:45:44     3:14:05     4:22:15     5:29:16   13:11     5:45:30
646   Nicole Maly-Verhelst   F40-44       44/55       56:29     1:52:38     2:30:35     2:55:02     4:08:50     5:27:11   13:12     5:45:48
647   Robert Verhelst        M35-39       55/57       56:30     1:52:39     2:30:36     2:55:02     4:08:51     5:27:12   13:12     5:45:49
648   Kathleen Cibula        F70-74         2/2       56:43     1:58:35     2:39:23     3:04:17     4:14:53     5:28:01   13:13     5:46:07
649   Arthur Altbuch         M60-64       16/20       59:57     2:02:44     2:44:01     3:10:38     4:18:59     5:30:49   13:15     5:47:11
650   Brian Sas              M60-64       17/20       57:24     1:59:33     2:41:20     3:06:35     4:16:13     5:30:00   13:16     5:47:27
651   Derek Kumrow           M25-29       37/39       52:47     1:46:24     2:24:29     2:49:56     4:06:49     5:28:53   13:16     5:47:42
652   Sally Hed              F45-49       40/43       57:35     1:59:13     2:39:30     3:05:57                 5:30:36   13:19     5:48:53
653   Andrew O'Connell       M35-39       56/57       56:22     1:57:33     2:39:33     3:05:23     4:17:47     5:32:20   13:20     5:49:28
654   Tracy Eglin            F55-59       13/16       58:37     1:58:44     2:37:36     3:03:25     4:15:49     5:32:34   13:23     5:50:31
655   Laurie Adam            F65-69         2/7     1:01:06     2:06:06     2:50:07     3:15:36     4:23:54     5:34:40   13:23     5:50:41
656   Daniel Cardona-Miranda M01-19         2/3       41:01     1:32:10     2:11:04     2:42:53     4:05:17     5:35:21   13:23     5:50:44
657   Wendy Konshak          F50-54       20/28       57:35     1:56:05     2:33:29     2:57:34     4:04:52     5:32:52   13:24     5:51:20
658   Chris Konshak          M45-49       46/47       57:36     1:56:05     2:33:31     2:57:35     4:04:52     5:32:53   13:24     5:51:20
659   Kirstin Ropke          F35-39       54/59       58:46     1:59:08     2:42:08     3:09:31     4:20:09     5:34:26   13:26     5:52:01
660   Pamela Wiedemeier      F35-39       55/59       54:31     1:50:52     2:30:55     2:58:59     4:15:05     5:37:39   13:27     5:52:29
661   Kerri Haskins          F40-44       45/55       59:44     2:01:41     2:42:34     3:07:41     4:21:00     5:36:10   13:29     5:53:23
662   Boyd Brandon           M55-59       35/40     1:01:55     2:03:19     2:41:47     3:06:16     4:15:55     5:35:13   13:29     5:53:31
663   Sarah Dunbar-Hester    F25-29       32/35       53:26     1:50:51     2:30:27     2:58:28     4:12:00     5:36:42   13:30     5:53:55
664   Juan Martinez          M30-34       55/55       53:26     1:50:52     2:30:28     2:58:29     4:12:00     5:36:42   13:30     5:53:55
665   Henry Rueden           M65-69        9/13     1:03:27     2:07:24     2:50:16     3:17:27     4:26:35     5:38:08   13:32     5:54:37
666   Jim Moore              M55-59       36/40     1:00:19     2:01:40     2:42:55     3:08:41     4:20:26     5:37:20   13:33     5:55:14
667   Hillary Danaher        F40-44       46/55       56:37     2:00:04     2:40:59     3:07:47     4:20:30     5:37:31   13:34     5:55:19
668   Guadalupe Miranda-Hern F30-34       57/63       55:29     1:58:56     2:40:59     3:08:32     4:23:19     5:38:22   13:34     5:55:36
669   Michael Swanson        M60-64       18/20       58:45     2:00:12     2:41:41     3:08:08     4:24:01     5:41:03   13:39     5:57:38
670   Lisa Hill              F30-34       58/63     1:00:57     2:06:25     2:53:41     3:22:14     4:31:00     5:40:25   13:40     5:58:17
671   Cheryl Seelig          F40-44       47/55     1:01:01     2:06:30     2:53:51     3:22:20     4:31:01     5:40:25   13:41     5:58:21
672   Dawn Vanark            F50-54       21/28       56:38     1:55:46     2:37:42     3:09:13     4:21:07     5:42:05   13:45     6:00:16
673   Peg Hahn               F60-64         5/6       54:44     1:51:30     2:33:18     2:59:24     4:18:56     5:43:06   13:51     6:02:52
674   Joe Thoma              M55-59       37/40     1:16:13     2:18:22     2:59:52     3:25:11     4:33:39     5:47:38   13:54     6:04:04
675   Frank Tarantino        M65-69       10/13     1:03:54     2:08:21     2:49:10     3:15:18     4:27:24     5:45:38   13:55     6:04:34
676   Alfred Kohli           M70-74         3/6     1:01:12     2:07:27     2:50:17     3:17:22     4:27:24     5:45:48   13:55     6:04:53
677   Wendy Sleeter          F45-49       41/43     1:07:21     2:15:29     2:59:14     3:25:40     4:36:34     5:49:49   14:01     6:07:23
678   Ralinda Ninham-Lamberi F40-44       48/55       54:50     1:50:36     2:26:17     2:47:53     3:46:36     4:51:41   14:01     6:07:27
679   Anthony Berg           M25-29       38/39       52:49     1:51:32     2:34:41     3:01:33     4:20:58     5:54:41   14:07     6:09:51
680   Peggy Baumgart         F35-39       56/59       54:40     1:59:00     2:42:41     3:09:38     4:28:27     5:50:37   14:07     6:09:59
681   Shannon Morrison       F30-34       59/63     1:02:57     2:06:53     2:49:34     3:16:30     4:31:44     5:51:14   14:07     6:10:00
682   Gavin Krause           M01-19         3/3       58:16     1:56:01     2:40:30     3:12:32     4:27:56     5:54:59   14:09     6:10:50
683   Don Krause             M40-44       56/56       58:16     1:56:00     2:40:30     3:12:31     4:27:56     5:54:57   14:09     6:10:50
684   Erin Flanagan          F35-39       57/59       55:50     1:59:30     2:48:41     3:13:12     4:32:55     5:52:19   14:13     6:12:43
685   Dean Knutson           M55-59       38/40       58:50     2:01:36     2:45:24     3:14:35     4:30:12     5:53:27   14:13     6:12:43
686   Pamela Hennessy        F55-59       14/16       59:28     2:02:14     2:46:53     3:15:13     4:32:41     5:54:54   14:15     6:13:16
687   Emily Berger           F30-34       60/63       56:07     1:59:58     2:44:42     3:14:13     4:33:18     5:56:13   14:20     6:15:27
688   Steve Boone            M65-69       11/13       56:52     1:59:52     2:44:51     3:12:54     4:29:42     5:56:47   14:20     6:15:47
689   Alfred Grigg           M60-64       19/20     1:11:44     2:21:22     3:04:21     3:30:50     4:42:47     5:58:25   14:26     6:18:10
690   Thomas Simon           M45-49       47/47     1:03:30     2:05:47     2:47:44     3:12:48     4:30:22     5:58:47   14:32     6:20:46
691   Jill Barlament         F50-54       22/28     1:05:10     2:15:54     3:04:49     3:35:48     4:56:46     6:04:46   14:33     6:21:03
692   Charles Savage         M75-79         1/3       59:42     2:02:38     2:46:14     3:14:01     4:37:22     6:04:03   14:34     6:21:49
693   Julie Franco           F50-54       23/28     1:09:02     2:19:53     3:06:03     3:34:31     4:49:57     6:04:39   14:35     6:22:11
694   Moira Glavan           F50-54       24/28     1:09:02     2:19:54     3:06:03     3:34:32     4:49:57     6:04:41   14:35     6:22:15
695   Kendra Hensley         F50-54       25/28       59:22     2:08:04     2:55:02     3:24:19     4:43:47     6:04:01   14:37     6:22:51
696   Elisabeth Beyer Nolen  F50-54       26/28     1:03:29     2:11:08     2:55:55     3:28:32     4:43:44     6:04:42   14:39     6:23:54
697   Lois Berkowitz         F65-69         3/7     1:08:34     2:19:03     3:06:34     3:33:43     4:48:28     6:06:04   14:39     6:24:06
698   Gene Menor             M75-79         2/3     1:05:58     2:12:41     2:57:53     3:27:18     4:49:07     6:07:42   14:40     6:24:08
699   Christie Dreier        F50-54       27/28     1:11:28     2:17:05     3:03:20     3:31:34     4:49:01     6:08:07   14:41     6:24:55
700   Ned Hughes             M65-69       12/13     1:06:36     2:16:19     3:02:38     3:31:52     4:49:55     6:08:02   14:44     6:26:10
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         5MI        10MI      13.1MI        15MI        20MI        25MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   Vanessa Medina         F20-24       22/24       53:45     1:54:54     2:41:27     3:13:00     4:40:48     6:08:56   14:49     6:28:22
702   Jodie Reno             F40-44       49/55     1:00:47     2:07:09     2:54:22     3:23:23     4:47:09     6:11:10   14:56     6:31:13
703   Nicole Brey            F30-34       61/63     1:00:46     2:07:09     2:54:22     3:23:24     4:47:11     6:11:14   14:56     6:31:13
704   Robert Wolf            M50-54       44/44     1:13:35     2:28:52     3:16:05     3:45:59     5:04:45     6:18:59   15:03     6:34:23
705   Louella Smart Lupo     F65-69         4/7       57:46     2:03:27     2:50:49     3:20:26     4:45:18     6:16:57   15:09     6:36:57
706   Luke Balistreri        M70-74         4/6     1:09:41     2:18:25     3:03:23     3:31:27     4:52:00     6:19:02   15:11     6:37:54
707   Alison Black           F45-49       42/43     1:12:04     2:24:57     3:12:37     3:41:26     4:59:36     6:19:39   15:11     6:38:05
708   Severa Krueger         F40-44       50/55       58:01     2:03:11     2:54:24     3:28:06     4:51:22     6:18:05   15:14     6:39:23
709   Boyd Featherston       M55-59       39/40       58:57     1:56:06     2:45:38     3:20:38     4:47:53     6:20:33   15:16     6:40:09
710   Skylar Ziegler         F20-24       23/24     1:04:10     2:12:47     3:00:09     3:30:30     4:49:51     6:21:36   15:17     6:40:20
711   Angie Volkman          F35-39       58/59     1:04:11     2:13:00     3:00:16     3:30:32     4:49:51     6:21:54   15:18     6:40:58
712   Tracy Spieth           F40-44       51/55     1:04:17     2:09:25     2:53:11     3:25:06     4:47:32     6:22:38   15:20     6:41:43
713   Elaine Moore           F60-64         6/6     1:04:42     2:09:50     2:53:35     3:25:30     4:47:56     6:23:02   15:21     6:42:07
714   Cheryl Murdock         F65-69         5/7     1:05:26     2:17:32     3:06:28     3:37:27     4:58:46     6:21:32   15:21     6:42:21
715   Kayla Baudhuin         F30-34       62/63     1:11:49     2:27:59     3:16:21     3:45:31     5:04:27     6:25:00   15:24     6:43:38
716   Melissa Baudhuin       F25-29       33/35     1:11:49     2:27:59     3:16:21     3:45:31     5:04:26     6:25:00   15:24     6:43:38
717   Syl Groeschl           M60-64       20/20     1:08:12     2:19:29     3:08:52     3:39:32     5:00:17     6:28:00   15:34     6:47:49
718   Leslie Larson          F40-44       52/55     1:08:13     2:19:26     3:08:52     3:39:29     5:00:16     6:27:59   15:34     6:47:49
719   Benjamin Tashner       M25-29       39/39     1:08:14     2:19:25     3:08:52     3:39:34     5:00:18     6:28:01   15:34     6:47:50
720   Katie Groeschl         F25-29       34/35     1:08:14     2:19:26     3:08:52     3:39:34     5:00:20     6:28:01   15:34     6:47:50
721   Jacquelyn Schuh        F20-24       24/24     1:08:14     2:19:26     3:08:54     3:40:23     5:00:16     6:27:59   15:34     6:47:50
722   Brian Moser            M55-59       40/40     1:10:59     2:26:04     3:14:22     3:43:47     5:03:35     6:29:14   15:37     6:49:21
723   Phyl Peters            F50-54       28/28     1:09:11     2:20:08     3:11:19     3:42:22     5:06:30     6:29:22   15:37     6:49:21
724   Dennis Pantti          M65-69       13/13     1:11:21                 3:14:20     3:43:52                           15:43     6:51:42
725   Diana Wagner           F30-34       63/63     1:06:04     2:18:19     3:08:37     3:38:04     5:01:37     6:32:32   15:44     6:52:29
726   Evelyn Smith           F55-59       15/16     1:06:40     2:22:51     3:12:54     3:43:58     5:11:50     6:38:04   15:48     6:53:59
727   Carolyn Mitchell       F75-79         1/1     1:19:20     2:36:44     3:26:50     3:56:31     5:17:17     6:38:13   15:55     6:56:59
728   Elizabeth Trask        F25-29       35/35     1:12:08     2:25:07     3:13:35     3:44:02     5:12:25     6:41:04   16:03     7:00:44
729   Sue Barber             F55-59       16/16     1:05:05     2:20:14     3:11:59     3:49:14     5:14:21     6:44:20   16:12     7:04:44
730   Kelley Grorud          F35-39       59/59     1:09:08     2:21:55     3:15:57     3:47:09     5:14:15     6:46:56   16:21     7:08:17
731   Jan Bathke             F65-69         6/7     1:17:38     2:36:18     3:29:14     3:59:25     5:23:42     6:48:37   16:22     7:08:55
732   Shawn Steve            F40-44       53/55     1:07:46     2:21:03     3:11:57     3:43:00     5:13:29     6:48:43   16:22     7:09:01
733   Susan Spence           F65-69         7/7     1:18:38     2:37:56     3:29:04     4:00:08     5:25:22     6:53:45   16:36     7:14:51
734   Lynne Hans             M70-74         5/6     1:23:32     2:42:48     3:36:21     4:09:24     5:28:01     6:53:51   16:39     7:16:33
735   Keri Pritzl            F40-44       54/55     1:17:13     2:38:06     3:27:56     3:59:48     5:25:00     6:57:20   16:52     7:22:03
736   Michelle Hoffman       F40-44       55/55     1:17:13     2:38:06     3:27:55     3:59:45     5:24:49     6:57:18   16:52     7:22:03
737   Dror Kopernik          M75-79         3/3     1:16:30     2:39:35     3:31:16     4:04:34     5:28:55     7:04:42   17:03     7:27:01
738   Frank C. Chud          M70-74         6/6     1:25:43     2:43:27     3:32:23     4:03:36     5:30:58     7:03:58   17:04     7:27:04
739   Amy Schneider          F45-49       43/43     1:10:22     2:30:15     3:21:43     3:56:16     5:32:45     7:07:21   17:12     7:30:36
740   Edmund Loy             M35-39       57/57     1:19:46     2:40:54     3:36:57     4:04:06     5:32:46     7:07:39   17:12     7:30:42
741   Ot Lupinski            M80-99         1/1                                                                           21:35     9:25:34
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